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Results of athletic events,

Meet=PK Indoor Prov.

Location=Gent, Topsporthal
Date=5/01/2014 Time=20:47:47
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version = 20087

60 meter Cad V Time
Heat:1

49
40
436
493
984
695
354
308

O Jo Uk WwN

60 meter Cad V Time
Heat:2

957
677
1057
33
1127
696
70
17

O Joy O W

60 meter Cad V Time
Heat:3

551
719
630
145
19
664
1025

g W N

60 meter Cad V Time
Heat:4

85
631
891
1101
460
345
561

~N oUW N

60 meter Cad V Time
Heat:5

657
863
296
31
692
824
330

~N oUW

60 meter Cad V Time
Heat:6

1116
926
616
130
1058
306
989

~N oUW

60 meter Cad V Time
Heat:7

N

659
3 424

:11:09

Vermonden Julie
Mees Emma

Vluymans Amber
Potums Maaike
Rombouts Hasse
Marteleur Effo
Mommaerts Tina
Vorsselmans Celine

:11:09

Anthonissen Leyla
De Meyer Caitlin
Luxem Roxaan
Tielemans Robin
Jordens Silken
Marteleur Sade

Van Den Brande Noa
Schoorens Maite

:11:09

Theeuws Sam
Hargreaves Charlotte
Frederix Chanel
Vancraeynest Julie
Van Cuyck Kato

De Belder Inne
Verbist Frauke

:11:09

Rombouts Eline
Schoofs Maut

De Schutter Camille
Bongers Yara

Van Den Dycke Yoni
Proost Zoe

Van Dommelen Olivia

:11:09

Proost Dora
Baramoto Rebecca
Moeskops Louise
Waes Kathrin

Van Campenhout Lara
Van Camp Anke
Gilaude Lise

:11:09

Van Der Put Marie
Viaene Emmy

Slaus Nouska
Eeckman Isabelle
Luxem Alex
Geeraerts Sara
Allaert Sarah

:11:09

Houben Anouck

Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe

Van Paesschen Rani

made by TimeTronics,
Antw. en V1. Brab.

Belgium

www.timetronics.be

00
00

99
99

99

99
99

00
00

99

00
00
00

ACHL
ACHL
ROBA
VAC

DCLA
OLSE
GRIM
ACHL

OEH

ZWAT
ACHL
AVZK
ACHL
OLSE
GRIM
DCLA

LYRA
ZWAT
BAV

GRIM
DCLA
AVKA
ACHL

DUFF
BAV

ACHL
ABES
OLSE
ACP

LYRA

ACHL
MAC
LYRA
BAV
RCT
DUFF
ACBR

ZWAT
OEH

DAC

DCLA
ACHL
ACHL
GRIM

DCLA
ACHL
RAM

.09

.97
.97
.01
.25

= O W W o 0 o

0.35

0 W W oo o o
[ee)
&)

8.31
8.37
9.21
9.98
10.41
DIS
DNS

.56
.05
.06

.37
.45
.98

O VWY WO ®
[
o

.31
.44
.85
.87
.13
.37
.76

O W W O 0 0

.52
.57
.21
.28
.30

O WY W W ow

.80
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60 meter Cad V
Heat:8

o U WN

60 meter Cad V
Heat:9

s W

60 meter Sch V
Heat:1

W Jo O W

60 meter Sch V
Heat:2

~N o0k Ww N

60 meter Sch V
Heat:3

W J oUW

60 meter Sch V
Heat:4

W ~J oy Ul W

60 meter Sch V
Heat:5

o Uk W N

1123
567
416
839

Time

405
431
462
658
675
355
960

Time

763
1132
933
937
68
1134
513

Time

3708
3227
3631
3540
3437
3823
3591
3654

Time

3749
3253
3125
3307
3318
3545
3479
3529

Time

3438
3458
3344
3495
3193
3192
3568
3124

Time

3101
3551
3283
3576
3168
3763
3825
3690

Time

3317
3584
3219
3541
3251
3539

Vanhoorne Camille
De Staercke Celine
De Haseleer Dora
Coulier Febe

:11:09

Van Stokkum Eline
Klerkx Hanna

Gobert Myrthe
Verheyen Eef

Daems Lotte
Feenstra Marie-alix
Massie Hanne

:11:09

De Brandt Naomi
Mommaert Zarah
Van Lierde Linn
Stanson Lore
Knockaert Sarah
Verreyde Frauke
Vandeputte Ilaicha

:11:09

Loncol Elise

Van Laer Emma
Gezels Kiara
Buelens Charlotte
Baillievier Joni
Sauer Tinne
Beelaerts Nikita
Melis Mathilde

:11:09

Beelen Lotte

Daems Olivia

Maes Jynse

Van Buggenhout Anouk
Van De Sompel Emma
Bauduin Segolene
Ceuppens Sara
Stinkens Bette

:11:09

Baillievier Rani
Peers Stien

Bossuyt Clara
Willemsens Mesrak
Schaerlaeckens Lara
Beelen Lotte
Bernaers Ena
Vanleeuw Rune

:11:09

Brasseur Bo

Jacops Bieke
Verholen Marian

Van Campenhout Hanne
Mboya Micheline*
Boulanger Febe

Bull Silke

De Bel Anouk

:11:09

Robeyns Lise
Kisoka Peguy
Thienpont Ellen
Meert Chloe
Hagen Eline
Sabau Ellen

99

00
99

98
97
97
98
98
97
97
98

98
97
97
97
98
97
98
98

97
97
97
98

98

DAC
OEH
OEH
GRIM

ACBR
ROBA
OLSE
ACHL
ZWAT
GRIM
DCLA

LYRA
DCLA
DAC

DAC

GRIM
ACHL
ROBA

DAC

KAPE
OEH

ABES
OLSE
DCLA
SPBO
AVKA

RCT

AVZK
BVAC
SPBO
DCLA
BAV

HAKI
LOOI

OLSE
OLSE
DCLA
HAKI
SPBO
SPBO
ZWAT
DCLA

DCLA
ACHL
RAM

RCT

GRIM
DCLA
DCLA
ZWAT

DCLA
ZWAT
WIBO
OEH

VMOL
AVKA

9.11
9.14
DNS
DNS

8.72
9.15
9.24
9.83
10.17
DNS
DNS

.06
.26
.53

.75
.97
.12
.31

O WO 00 0 O o O

.06
.42
.70
.17
.35
.50
.45
DNS

O W W W o o

.18
.53
L7
.99

.20
.79
.85

O W W W o o

.07

.61
.73

.08
.48
.66

O W W o0 o

.41
.42
.43
.65

O O 0 0 O

.57
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60 meter Sch V

Heat:6

60 meter Sch V

Heat:7

60 meter Sch V

Heat:8

60 meter Jun V

Heat:1

60 meter Jun V

Heat:2

60 meter Sen V

Heat:1

60 meter Sen V

Heat:2

W Jo Ul W W Jo 0 W ~N oUW ~N oUW O J o 0w

~N o0 Ww N

=S w N =

3856
3699

Time

3105
3585
3365
3751
3441
3795
3636
3208

Time

3578
3865
3552
3750
3701
3879
3874

Time

3742
3299
3184
3259
3553
3863
3120
3164

Time

379
403
150
28

341
164
325
404

Time

272
347
245
246
165
395
192
320

Time

1382
1451
858

867

1071
1276
1672

Time

859

1694
1646
1082
1435
1603
853

Coenaerts Eline
Lambeets Brett

:11:09

Taillieu Aymara
Madou Katrijn
Dirickx Sarah
Bottenberg Louise
Blockx Dante
Leperre Margot

Kapeta Kapeta Typhaine

Vander Linden Anke

:11:09

Flossy Franne
Vanlangendonck Sara
Verheyen Femke
Bottenberg Eline
Vervliet Ine
Pauwels Leen

Koeken Bo

:11:09

Hanssens Marie
Laureys Lotte
Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi
Foets Jolien
Bouwens Elina
Truyers Josefien
Kubicek Camille
Cuypers Emma

:11:09

Mehuys Elise
Kassima Tabitha
Missotten Kyna

De Launoit Laura
Van Gerven Olivia
Van Gestel Lobke
Vranken Ella
Mguizami Gloride*

:11:09

Woestenborghs Marthe
Van Hoeck Ine
Paulissen Nel
Roucourt Romy

Acke Britt

Goesseye Lies

De Staercke Melissa
Parada Delgado Ester

:11:09

Van Leuven Wendy
Huysmans Jane
Vermersch Skrolan
Janssens Karlijn
Deville Sofie

Van Looy Rama
Senepart Lisa

:11:09

Janssens Marijne
Lissens Laurien
Smolders Karlien
Geudens Benedicte
Vercouteren Barbara
Rawoe Greet

De Valck Kelly

98
98

97
98
97
98
98
98

97

98
97
97
98

98
98

96

95
96

96
95
96

93
87
94

88
89
88

DCLA
RCT

DCLA
ZWAT
ROBA
RCT

OLSE
RCT

DCLA
DCLA

RCT
BAV
ACHL
RCT
LYRA
ZWAT
DCLA

ACHL
ROBA
DUFF
VMOL
ACHL
ACP

DCLA
DUFF

LYRA
OLSE
OEH

DUFF
DCLA
WIBO
ROBA
BVAC

RAM
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
OLSE
ACP
OEH
DCLA

AVKA
LYRA
SGOL
SGOL
ACP

BRAB
LYRA

SGOL
ACP

LYRA
LIER
ZWAT
BRAB
OPW

12.09
DNS

.27
.38
.71

.75
.88

O O 0 0 O 0 0

.14

O O 0 O o 0
o
&)

.86

.26
.33

L7
.97
.11

O 0 00 O O W I
w
o

.97
.00
.19
.24
.36
.90
.40
.68

O WO 00 0 0 0 o I

.94

.55
.59
.78

O 0 00 0 O o J

.06

.11
.33

@ O o oo

.58
DNS
DNS
DNS

pagina 3 van 28

PKVB 2


user235
Markering


60 meter Mas V
Heat:1

=S w N

60 meter Mas V
Heat:2

g w N

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:1

~N o 0w N

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:2

~N o0 W N

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:3

O Jo Ul W

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:4

O Jo Uk W

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:5

g W N

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:6

oUW N

Time :11:09

2996
3265
3082
3426
2376

Andries Gerda

De Roock Lieve
Limbourg Christiane
Koferl Elke

Buyens Mieke

Time :11:09

2379
3045
2713
2878
3084

Time

316
32

351
617
163
530
712
699

Time

1048
121
731
463
454
50
1023
331

Time

650
69
326
722
156
704
4
732

Time

141
501
520
785
580
723
574
21

Time

925
834
627
51

453

Time

638
616
687
670
771
89

Thys Veronique
Feipel Veronique
Verlinden An
Obasohan Roselyn
Duts Cindy

:11:09

Verherstraeten Simon
Salien Aaron

Luyckx Ilya

Vansina Jeroen
Veithen Frederic
Maris Jordy

Uwents Maarten
Mostinckx Niels

:11:09

Van Den Bergh Sven
Masure Michel

Van Belleghem Lander
Van Hemelrijk Thomas
Van Dessel Maarten
Janssens Quinten
Bats Lukas

Wynants Jarne

:11:09

Scheerder Kobe
Rombaut Stijn
Vlassenbroeck Liam
Cornelis Ben
Verstrepen Remco
Porteman Daan

Van Wolputte Arne
Sluyts Dries

:11:09

Preaux Maxim

Sels Sep

Van Breedam Brecht
Degreve Rowan

Mees Wouter

Bally Alexander

Van Regenmortel Nico
Vanleeuw Arvid

:11:09

Duarte Lourenco Vincent
Bodson Thijs
Trappeniers Senne

Boons Axel

Castrel Yorne

:11:09

Torfs Kasper
Torfs Wouter
Mathues Ewout
Vanhellemont Kobe
Verdoodt Rik
Marien Yari
Tcholakov Elio

65
51
48
65
76

76
67
73
72
73

99
99

99
99

AVKA
DAC
OEH
BAV
ACHL

ACHL
DAC

ACHL
OLSE
DCLA

LYRA
AVZK
DCLA
DAC

GRIM
AVKA
ROBA
ACP

RAM

SPBO
DCLA
SPBO
ROBA
ATAC
LYRA
ACHL

ABES
ACHL
ACHL
AVKA
ROBA
ZWAT
DCLA
LYRA

ABES
OLSE
ROBA
OEH

AVKA
SGOL
HAKI
DCLA

OLSE
DAC
BAV
AVZK
LYRA

DCLA
BRAB
DAC
RCT
VAC
AVZK
GRIM

8.80
9.60
10.56
10.61
DNS

.45
.59
.84
.85
.09

T © 0 0 00 0 I © ® ® ® ©
o
[

O o © o o o o J
-
i

© O WV ®® W o I
©
s

.82
.36

.60
.80

.28
.47

O O 0 0 o 0 W J

.00
.36

.79
.69

O 0 0o 0
w
w

.79
.38
.44
.46
.64

O O 00 0 0 J

DNS
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60 meter Cad Men

Heat:7

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:1

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:2

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:3

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:4

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:5

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:6

60 meter Jun Men

Heat:1

60 meter Jun Men

Heat:2

b wN - o Uk W N s W o U WN g wN -

=S w N =

g wN -

~N oUW N

1

N

Time

958
560
503
1044
659
388

Time

2770
2585
2798
2815
2592
2737
2881

Time

2801
2584
2963
2623
2467

Time

2171
2309
2305
2890
2454
2883

Time

2460
2360
2525
2858
2741
2225

Time

2568
2445
2962
2958

Time

2529
2129
2264
2449
2889

Time

24

311
488
166
427
345
489
48

Time
403

280
116

:11:09

Vankelecom Bram

De Bruycker Maxime
Dehertogh Arne
Gillet Jourdain
Leysen Robin
Peeters Axl

:11:33

Grietens Jan

Van Roy Nand

Rami Adrien

De Rieck Emiel
Torfs Daan

Alaoui Younas

E1l Moukhtari Atif

:11:33

Michiels Siggi
Hernalsteen Jasper
Moba-Ndongila Parousia*
Christiaens Jeroen
Valcke Jochen

:11:33

Pecze Patrik*

Van Puymbroeck Dylan
Snoeks Jasper
Beeckmans Lennert
Demont Elias

Fasano Alessandro

:11:33

Narongsack Wachira
Gilis Lennert

Ceuppens Toon

Van Den Bogaert Cedric
Geerts Robbe

Wauters Jamie

:11:33

De Groot Vince
Castrel Yentel
Smeulders William
Koraichi Mohamed

:11:33

Leflot Tyron
Waes Kevin
Bleyen Seppe
Spinnoy Lars
Havermans Mike

:11:57

Mees Jef

Sluyts Tom

Mahieu Tijmen

Peeters Lennert
Callewaert Tim

Wuyts Jochem

Koraichi - T21 Abdeslam
Dequick Jeroen

:11:57

Leroy Bert
Roofthooft Andreas
Pardon Jens

98

97
98

98
97
97
98

98

98
98

97
97
98

98

98
97

97
98
98
97
97

96

96

GRIM
OEH

SPBO
DCLA
ACHL
ACHL

LYRA
BAV

MAC

DCLA
BRAB
BVAC
BRAB

DAC
BAV
BVAC
VAC
VAC

DUFF
KAPE
ROBA
DAC
SPBO
DAC

OLSE
DCLA
HAKI
ACHL
ROBA
WIBO

WIBO
LYRA
WIBO
BVAC

LYRA
BAV

VMOL
LOND
ACHL

ACHL
LYRA
BVAC
RAM
RCT
LYRA
BVAC
ACP

DCLA
RCT
ROBA

.26
.57
.04
.53
.53

0 ©w v w ww oo

O o0 33334
[ee)
N

.49

.81
.07
.61

@ 00 J I3

.51

.88
.94

ool S e N

.16

0O oo 3333
Nel
N

.96

.13
.53

o O 0 J

.35

.97
.04
.39

[eche e EE NN

O w0 J 39393393
oY
o

7.33
7.39
7.65
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~N o U

60 meter Jun Men
Heat:3

~N o0 Ww N

60 meter Jun Men
Heat:4

~N o 0w N

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:1

~N o0k Ww N

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:2

~N o0k Ww N

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:3

s W

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:4

~N oUW

60 meter Sen Men
Heat:5

o Ul W N

60 meter Mas Men
Heat:1

465
196
58

121
486

Time

370
404
491
477
199
42

53

Time

219
33
296
439
396
91
87

Time

2151
2259
2020
2303
1011
1765
1522

Time

2266
2145
1756
1468
956

2302
2300

Time

1994
1519
2268
1900
1523
2150

Time

2123
2200
1785
2283
1209
1995
1306

Time

2175
2144
2080
2297
2170
1660

Time

5819

Setta Karim
Gevaert Seppe
Lequeu Jonas
Snauwaert Robin
Kalandula Fabiano

:11:57

Peetermans Pieterjan
Struys Wout
Craessaerts Joris
Neto Antonio*
Verreydt Yentl
Heirbaut Dago

Segers - 21 Toon

:11:57

Francois Laurens
Janssens Kamiel
Vanagtmael Sam
Darmoise Nicolas
Lermyte Maxime
Slegers Niko
Hagen Michiel

:11:57

Nolf Cedric

Da Silva Francisco
De Pauw Brent
Nsuki Frank

Raets Glenn
Jonckers Jayson
Simons Stefan

:11:57

Meynendonckx Peter
Briers Kristof
Marien Indi

Deflem Kenny
Beullens Koen

Van Looveren Thomas
Deboes Frederik

:11:57

Hendrikx Joren
Boschmans Jurian
Heynen Glenn
Lenaerts Peter
Casteels T21 Bart
El Madrari Mounir

:11:57

Vranken Andreas
Sleegers Bart

Van Hoye Sander
Frimpong Fredrick*
Versmissen Bart
Vandenbergh Wouter

De Coninck T21 Dieter

:11:57

Lossie Yannick

Van Mele Pieter
Boukandrouj Mohamed
De Becker Kevin
Corijn Bram
Claessens Bart

:12:04

Provo Tom

96
96

96
96

96
96
95
95

96

87
86
92
92

92
80

83

91
86

92

91

92
94
90
92

78

VMOL
ROBA
ACP

DCLA
SPVI

DUFF
DCLA
ACKO
AVKA
ACHL
DUFF
SPBO

OEH

SGOL
ACBR
BRAB
DCLA
VMOL
VMOL

VAC

ZWAT
ACHL
OLSE
ACHL
SPVI
LYRA

LYRA
VAC

AVKA
SPVI
DCLA
OLSE
DCLA

ZWAT
HAKI
BRAB
AVKA
LYRA
RCT

ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
BVAC
VMOL
ZWAT
DCLA

OLSE
VAC
BVAC
OEH
DCLA
ACHL

LYRA

e S e RN

N9 9

[eo BN N BN RN RN | 0O o 33

[eole N N

|wRNe RENEENEEN AN 0 334

(IS

.69

.89
.31

.30
.53
.58

.83
.95
.09

.27
.39

.60
.79

.03

.08
.21
.34
.40
.51
.90
.68

.09
.23
EE

.59
.64
.08

.26

.56
.78
.66

.08
.28
.42

.73
.85
.99

.28
.44
.49
.57
.69
.72

.50
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O J oUW

60 meter Mas Men
Heat:2

~N oUW N

60 meter Mas Men
Heat:3

O J o0 W

60 meter Cad V FIN Time

Heat:1

W Jo 0 W

60 meter Sch V FIN Time

Heat:1

W J oUW

60 meter Jun V FIN Time

Heat:1

~N o0 W N

60 meter Sen V FIN Time

Heat:1

W J oy Ul W

60 meter Mas V FIN Time

Heat:1

4918
5437
4635
4911
5801
5129
4863

Time

5147
4074
4913
5100
4294
4080
5226
5553

Time

5652
3505
5463
4867
3670
4463
4969
4460

957
49
551
657
4
719
405
863

3749
3101
3708
3438
3105
3227
3578
3742

272
347
403
246
245
150
379
28

1382
1451
859
1694
1646
867
1082
858

2379

Heylen Ronald

De Wyngaert Walter
Pauwels Thierry
Verstynen Peter

Waes Dirk

Cornelis Gaston

Van Impe Jean-pierre

:12:04

Marien Sven
Pottiez Marc

Van Looy Patrick
Vlamings Jan

Van Boven Walter
De Donder Koen
Nevens Frans
Thomaes Guido

:12:04

Van Regenmortel Stefan

Van Caeyzeele Bart
Clancy Peter
Beyens Frank
Vleminckx Bart
Wyns Jean-1luc
Hilgert Filip
Lenoir Henri

:12:006

Anthonissen Leyla
Vermonden Julie
Theeuws Sam

Proost Dora

Houben Anouck
Hargreaves Charlotte
Van Stokkum Eline
Baramoto Rebecca

:12:08

Beelen Lotte
Brasseur Bo
Loncol Elise
Baillievier Rani
Taillieu Aymara
Van Laer Emma
Flossy Franne
Hanssens Marie

:12:09

Woestenborghs Marthe
Van Hoeck Ine
Kassima Tabitha
Roucourt Romy
Paulissen Nel
Missotten Kyna
Mehuys Elise

De Launoit Laura

:12:10

Van Leuven Wendy
Huysmans Jane
Janssens Marijne
Lissens Laurien
Smolders Karlien
Janssens Karlijn
Geudens Benedicte
Vermersch Skrolan

:12:19

Thys Veronique

62

68
68

37
37

69

65
58
54
76
40
50

78
72

70
73
62

32

98
98

98
97
98

98

96
96

96
95
96

96

86
93

87
94
91
91
92

76

BRAB
ROBA
SPVI
BRAB
BAV

AVKA
DAC

AVZK
RAM

BRAB
ESAK
KAPE
LOND
SPVI
ZWAT

SGOL
ACHL
ACHL
DAC
SPBO
OEH
AVKA
OEH

OEH

ACHL
LYRA
ACHL
DCLA
ZWAT
ACBR
MAC

RCT
DCLA
DAC
OLSE
DCLA
KAPE
RCT
ACHL

RAM

ACHL
OLSE
ROBA
ROBA
OEH

LYRA
DUFF

AVKA
LYRA
SGOL
ACP

LYRA
SGOL
LIER
SGOL

ACHL

1
D

0 C 00 0 0 J J 0 O 00 O O 0 0 I

0 O 0O 0 o

0 0 0 00 O o 0 I

@ 0 J I

O O 00 0 0 0 ~J J

.96
.23
.37
.57
.63

0.29

.79
.93

.33
.75
.55
3.19
Is

.74
.79

.21
.36

o 95
.59

.89
.01

.19
.20
.26

.41

.89
.91
.97

.20
.21

.24

.00
.00

.23
.25
.26
.90

.97
.05

.28
.35
.46
.55
.55

.43
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PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKVB 3
PKA 1

PKA 2

PKA 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1

W35 PKA 1
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2 3045 Feipel Veronique 67 DAC 8.55 W45 PKVB 1
3 2996 Andries Gerda 65 AVKA 8.77 W45 PKA 1
4 2878 Obasohan Roselyn 72 OLSE 8.83 W40 PKA 1
5 2713 Verlinden An 73 ACHL 8.93 W40
6 3084 Duts Cindy 73 DCLA 9.17 W40 PKVB 1
7 3265 De Roock Lieve 51 DAC 9.58 W60 PKVB 1
8 3082 Limbourg Christiane 48 OEH 10.61 W65 PKVB 1
60 meter Cad Men FIN Time :12:58
Heat:1
1 316 Verherstraeten Simon 99 LYRA 7.38 PKA 1
2 1048 Van Den Bergh Sven 99 RAM 7.45 PKA 2
3 6 Torfs Kasper 99 DCLA 7.74 PKVB 1
4 141 Preaux Maxim 99 ABES 7.84 PKA 3
5 925 Duarte Lourenco Vincent 99 OLSE 7.95
6 650 Scheerder Kobe 00 ABES 7.95
7 32 Salien Aaron 99 AVZK 8.23
121 Masure Michel 99 SPBO DNS
60 meter Sch Men FIN Time :13:10
Heat:1
1 2529 Leflot Tyron 97 LYRA 7.30 PKA 1
2 2171 Pecze Patrik* 98 DUFF 7.41 PKA 2
3 2770 Grietens Jan 97 LYRA 7.43 PKA 3
4 2129 Waes Kevin 98 BAV 7.48 PKVB 1
5 2801 Michiels Siggi 98 DAC 7.49 PKVB 2
6 2585 Van Roy Nand 98 BAV 7.57 PKVB 3
7 2584 Hernalsteen Jasper 97 BAV 7.63
2460 Narongsack Wachira 98 OLSE DIS

60 meter Jun Men FIN Time :13:11

Heat:1
1 219 Francois Laurens 96 OEH 7.25 PKVB 1
2 370 Peetermans Pieterjan 96 DUFF 7.29 PKA 1
3 403 Leroy Bert 96 DCLA 7.32 PKVB 2
4 33 Janssens Kamiel 96 SGOL 7.34 PKA 2
5 24 Mees Jef 96 ACHL 7.38 PKA 3
6 280 Roofthooft Andreas 96 RCT 7.38 PKVB 3
7 311 Sluyts Tom 96 LYRA 7.41
8 296 Vanagtmael Sam 96 ACBR 7.53
60 meter Sen Men FIN Time :13:15
Heat:1
1 2123 Vranken Andreas 93 ROBA 7.02 PKVB 1
2 2151 Nolf Cedric 89 VAC 7.04 PKVB 2
3 2266 Meynendonckx Peter 87 LYRA 7.11 PKA 1
4 2259 Da Silva Francisco 89 ZWAT 7.19 PKA 2
5 2145 Briers Kristof 86 VAC 7.23 PKVB 3
6 1994 Hendrikx Joren 83 ZWAT 7.24 PKA 3
7 2175 Lossie Yannick 91 OLSE 7.25
8 2200 Sleegers Bart 90 LYRA 7.26
60 meter Mas Men FIN Time :14:05
Heat:1
1 5819 Provo Tom 78 LYRA 7.47 M35 PKA 1
2 5652 Van Regenmortel Stefan 78 SGOL 7.72
3 3505 Van Caeyzeele Bart 72 ACHL 7.79 M40 PKA 1
4 4074 Pottiez Marc 66 RAM 7.95 M45 PKA 1
5 4918 Heylen Ronald 62 BRAB 7.98 M50 PKA 1
6 5463 Clancy Peter 69 ACHL 8.00
7 4913 Van Looy Patrick 65 BRAB 8.14 M45 PKA 1
5147 Marien Sven 69 AVZK DIS

200 meter Cad V RFIN Time :15:13

Heat:1
1 436 Vluymans Amber 99 ROBA 29.70
2 5 Vermaelen Anke 00 DCLA 29.77
3 31 Waes Kathrin 00 BAV 29.84
4 308 Vorsselmans Celine 00 ACHL 33.94

200 meter Cad V RFIN Time :15:13

Heat:2
1 659 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe 00 ACHL 28.04
2 658 Verheyen Eef 00 ACHL 30.57
3 157 Van Thillo Kathleen 00 KAPE 31.09
4 2 Ven Line 00 DCLA 31.37
5 298 Verhulsel Cille 00 LYRA 33.17
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200 meter
Heat:3

g wN -

200 meter
Heat:4

g W N

200 meter
Heat:5

BSw N

200 meter
Heat:6

g W N

200 meter
Heat:7

g wN -

200 meter
Heat:8

s W

200 meter
Heat:9

o Uk W N

200 meter
Heat:10

b wN -

200 meter
Heat:11

o U WN

200 meter

Cad V RFIN

551

185
318
19

Cad V RFIN

984
486
454
616

Cad V RFIN

258
723
925
354
278

Cad V RFIN

4
431
855
32
1058

Cad V RFIN

719
214
462
457
355

Cad V RFIN

692
999
34
3
563

Cad V RFIN

851
1127
856
824
939
664

Cad V RFIN

734
1057
930
373
303
736

Cad V RFIN

405
69
269
22
85
1025

Cad V RFIN

Time :15:13

Theeuws Sam
Tielemans Robin

Van Hout Celine

Van Den Broucke Lise
Van Cuyck Kato

Time :15:13

Rombouts Hasse
Tchimou Benedikt
Sanders Leen
Slaus Nouska
Schoorens Maite

Time :15:13

May Liesbeth
Nauwelaers Anthe
Michiels Lissa
Mommaerts Tina
Maluta Esmee

Time :15:13

Houben Anouck
Klerkx Hanna
Huygen Hanne
Lenaerts Sofie
Luxem Alex

Time :15:13

Hargreaves Charlotte
Everdepoel Britt
Gobert Myrthe
Heymans Amber
Feenstra Marie-alix

Time :15:13

Van Campenhout Lara
Ameys Febe

Dobbeni Femke
Dierickx Kyra

Aerts Emmeline

Time :15:13

Wuyts Katrijn
Jordens Silken

Van Den Broeck Lore
Van Camp Anke
Meerkens Jana

De Belder Inne

Time :15:13

De Ryck Clara

Luxem Roxaan

Artois Tayane
Derdeyn Emilie
Robben Jinthe
Descheemaeker Sarah

Time :15:13

Van Stokkum Eline
Kegels Hanne
Dehertoghe Birthe
Van Loock Britt
Rombouts Eline
Verbist Frauke

Time :15:13

00
99

00
00

00
00

00
99

00
00
99

00

99

99
99

99

LYRA
AVZK
VMOL
DCLA
DCLA

DCLA
RAM
OLSE
DAC
DCLA

LOND
ZWAT
DAC

GRIM
ACKO

DCLA
ROBA
LYRA
ATAC
ACHL

ZWAT
VAC
OLSE
ACP
GRIM

RCT
OEH
BAV
DCLA
ARAC

LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
DUFF
DCLA
AVKA

ROBA
ACHL
DAC

LIER
ACHL
DCLA

ACBR
GRIM
DCLA
AVZK
DUFF
ACHL

27.67
29.78

31.43
35.50

29.44

30.31
31.43
34.81

30.14

32.02
32.86
DIS

27.42
28.99
29.29
29.67
31.55

26.94
29.28
29.51

37.59

30.26
30.28

33.02
35.11

29.92
30.21

30.99
31.21
31.83

28.51

30.28
31.11
31.39
DIS

27.74
27.95
28.76

29.49
29.60
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Heat:12

49
657
926
577
1056
600

g W N

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:1

3601
3827
3252
3318
3124

g w N

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:2

3541
3856
3705
3103
3120

s wN -

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:3

3344
3591
3545
3825
3559
3763

g W N

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:4

3636
3193
3874
3521
3375
3146

o Uk W N

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:5

3553
3502
3785
3190
3251
3786

g wN -

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:6

3365
3259
3125
3497
3219
3693

o U WN

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:7

3552
3824
3478
3855
3701

g W N

200 meter Sch V RFIN
Heat:8

3569
3519
3256
3441
3631

=Sw N

200 meter Sch V RFIN

Vermonden Julie
Proost Dora
Viaene Emmy
Valentyn Britt
Beyens Mirthe
Peeters Bloeme

Time :14:32

Vermeiren Joyce
Vanlinthout Evelyne
Ooms Lenie

Van De Sompel Emma
Vanleeuw Rune

Time :14:32

Meert Chloe
Coenaerts Eline
Janssens Nele
Monard Liese
Kubicek Camille

Time :14:32

Bossuyt Clara
Beelaerts Nikita
Bauduin Segolene
Bull Silke

Sabau Ellen
Boulanger Febe

Time :14:32

Kapeta Kapeta Typhaine
Schaerlaeckens Lara
Koeken Bo

Slaus Anastasia

Knops Sara

Van Hooghten Stephanie

Time :14:32

Bouwens Elina

Van De Vreken Joke
Vermeulen Aaike

Van Den Mooter Lotte
Hagen Eline

Minne Indra

Time :14:32

Dirickx Sarah
Foets Jolien

Maes Jynse

Aerts Eveline
Thienpont Ellen
Van Elsacker Fien

Time :14:32

Verheyen Femke
Vermeiren Margot
Biscop Karline
Mougni Laila
Vervliet Ine

Time :14:32

Kinable Charlotte
Annendyck Hanne
Van Hout Anneleen
Blockx Dante
Gezels Kiara

Time :14:32

97
97
98
98
98

98
98
97
98

97

98

98
97
97
98

97
98
97
98

98

97
97
98
98
97

ACHL
ACHL
OEH
DAC
DAC
AVZK

SPBO
DCLA
VMOL
DCLA
DCLA

OEH
DCLA
MAC
DCLA
DCLA

DCLA
SPBO
BAV

DCLA
AVKA
DCLA

DCLA
SPBO
DCLA
DAC
ACP
ACHL

ACHL
AVKA
ACBR
SPBO
VMOL
LYRA

ROBA
VMOL
BVAC
KAPE
WIBO
ACHL

ACHL
DCLA
HAKI
AVKA
LYRA

ROBA
DAC
VMOL
OLSE
OEH

26.37
26.72
27.75
27.82
28.62
DIS

29.73
30.10

31.34
33.14

28.71
29.25

30.86
35.26

29.79

31.56
32.12
32.39
DIS

29.36
29.57

30.20
30.92
DIS

28.75
28.82
29.23
29.24

29.35

28.21
28.55

29.71
29.99

28.28
28.46

29.72
DIS
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Heat:9

o U WN

200 meter
Heat:10

o Uk W N

200 meter
Heat:11

b wN

200 meter
Heat:1

=S w N =

200 meter
Heat:2

BSw N

200 meter
Heat:3

=S w N =

200 meter
Heat:1

N

200 meter
Heat:2

g W N

200 meter
Heat:3

oUW N

200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3

Sch Vv

Sch v

Jun V

Jun V

Jun V

Sen V

Sen V

Sen V

Mas V

3458
3608
3551
3184
3317
3283

RFIN

3105
3414
3137
3585
3253
3735

RFIN

3775
3749
3742
3638
3227
3578

RFIN

325
384
249
320

RFIN

246
399
164
395

RFIN

347
272
150
77

379

RFIN

1646
1582
1672
1666

RFIN

1278
852

1071
1333
1276

RFIN

1451
1680
859

1207
1620
1694

RFIN
3265

2339
3426

Peers Stien

Swinnen Moran
Jacops Bieke
Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi
Robeyns Lise
Verholen Marian

Time :14:32

Taillieu Aymara
Schets Kjenta
Vandenhove Lore
Madou Katrijn
Daems Olivia
Mathieu Charlotte

Time :14:32

Couckuyt Paulien
Beelen Lotte
Hanssens Marie
Smets Ibich

Van Laer Emma
Flossy Franne

Time :14:34

Vranken Ella

Van Espen Lore

De Ryck Anna

Parada Delgado Ester

Time :14:34

Roucourt Romy
Pinter Eline

Van Gestel Lobke
Goesseye Lies

Time :14:34

Van Hoeck Ine
Woestenborghs Marthe
Missotten Kyna
Goetschalckx Mieke
Mehuys Elise

Time :14:36

Smolders Karlien
Maes Margit
Senepart Lisa
Moons Ellen

Time :14:36

Van Damme Melinde
Goubert Dana
Deville Sofie
Wouters Anne

Van Looy Rama

Time :14:36

Huysmans Jane
Alabiso Marilyn
Janssens Marijne
Umans Kirsten
Van Damme Lissa
Lissens Laurien

Time :14:40

De Roock Lieve
Crauwels Anja
Koferl Elke

98
97
97
98
97
97

97
97
97
98
97
98

97

98
97
98
98

96
96

96

96
96

96

96
96
96

95

94
94
92
91

93
94
94

94

93
94
93

92
87

51

65

OLSE
LYRA
ACHL
DUFF
DCLA
RAM

DCLA
OEH
AVZK
ZWAT
AVZK
DAC

AVKA
RCT
ACHL
AVZK
KAPE
RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA

ROBA
BVAC
WIBO
ACP

ACHL
RAM
OEH
VMOL
LYRA

LYRA
BVAC
LYRA
OEH

BRAB
oPW
ACP
ZWAT
BRAB

LYRA
OEH
SGOL
HAKI
ACBR
ACP

DAC
AVZK
BAV

27.77
27.86
28.13
28.27

28.82

26.78
26.98
27.67
27.96
28.23
28.50

25.41

26.82
26.87
27.42
DIS

29.37
30.04

32.89

27.87
28.49
28.72
29.38

26.13
26.20
27.26
27.72
DNS

28.10
29.61
31.09
DIS

28.67
28.82
29.02

30.70

26.58
26.63
27.03
27.70
27.71
28.02

32.15

36.70
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PKA 3

PKVB 2
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4 3082 Limbourg Christiane 48 OEH 36.74 W65 PKVB 1
5 3081 Avau Magda 54 OEH 40.36 W55 PKVB 1

200 meter Mas V RFIN Time :14:40

Heat:2
1 3328 Depreitere Katrien 62 AVKA 29.70 W50 PKA 1
2 2878 Obasohan Roselyn 72 OLSE 29.96 W40 PKA 1
3 3084 Duts Cindy 73 DCLA 30.73 W40 PKVB 1
4 3086 Bottin Hilde 64 DCLA 30.75 W45 PKVB 1
2376 Buyens Mieke 76 ACHL DNS
2713 Verlinden An 73 ACHL DNS

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:1
1 839 Vandeputte Arne 00 ACKO 28.71
2 156 Verstrepen Remco 00 ROBA 29.07
3 326 Vlassenbroeck Liam 00 ACHL 29.99
4 21 Vanleeuw Arvid 00 DCLA 32.05

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:2
1 627 Trappeniers Senne 99 BAV 27.20 PKVB 3
2 454 Van Dessel Maarten 99 ROBA 28.68
3 167 Truijen Ferre 00 WIBO 29.00
4 4 Van Wolputte Arne 00 DCLA 29.40
691 Vanheusden Emile 00 RCT DNS

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:3
1 650 Scheerder Kobe 00 ABES 25.89
2 332 Roelen Joeri 99 ACHL 28.82
3 704 Porteman Daan 00 ZWAT 30.65
4 502 Spittaels Sander 99 SPBO 32.63

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:4
1 699 Mostinckx Niels 00 ACP 27.15 PKVB 2
2 140 Leunckens Ward 00 ABES 27.67
3 519 Van Den Berghe Wouter 99 ROBA 27.80
4 3 Pelgrims Tristan 00 DCLA 30.01
5 659 Leysen Robin 99 ACHL 34.38
6 339 Kunnen Stef 00 DCLA 35.33

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:5
1 505 Bouwens Dylan 00 OLSE 27.66
2 7 Dierickx Lars 00 DCLA 28.58
3 330 Gielis Joos 00 ACHL 29.52
4 1044 Gillet Jourdain 00 DCLA 31.89
653 Gysbrechts Jan 00 OLSE DIS

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:6
1 520 Van Breedam Brecht 00 ROBA 27.57
2 853 Hermans Niek 00 LYRA 28.42
3 723 Bally Alexander 99 SGOL 29.95
4 629 De Win Alexander 99 DAC 30.46
5 712 Uwents Maarten 00 ROBA 30.90
6 800 Alaoui Yousri 00 BVAC 32.19

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:7
1 121 Masure Michel 99 SPBO 27.14
2 791 Leue Louie 00 ABES 27.89
3 501 Sels Sep 99 OLSE 28.03
4 638 Torfs Wouter 99 BRAB 28.09
5 635 Tuezney Jeroen 99 AVKA 28.28
971 Verstraete Floris 99 ZWAT DIS

200 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :15:08

Heat:8
1 1048 Van Den Bergh Sven 99 RAM 23.71 PKA 1
2 450 Bras Tuur 99 OEH 23.74 PKVB 1
3 279 Van Buggenhout Jarne 99 SPBO 24.85 PKA 2
4 58 Van Hove Arne 99 ACHL 25.20 PKA 3
5 388 Peeters Axl 99 ACHL 26.20
6 678 De Meulemeester Ben 99 ZWAT 26.39
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200 meter Sch Men RFIN

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
200 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
200 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
200 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
200 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5

200 meter

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Sch

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

2798
2913
2305
2648
2858
2281

Men RFIN

2494
2829
2536
2623
2881
2500

Men RFIN

2524
2526
2889
2958
2844

Men RFIN

2225
2112
2741
2629
2449
2568

Men RFIN

2584
2585
2129
2212
2264
2278

Men RFIN

2529
2802
2360
2171
2592
2617

Men RFIN

477
91

449
404

Men RFIN

488
427
439
475

Men RFIN

58
42
87
53
121

Men RFIN

Time :15:24

Rami Adrien
Roefs Steyn
Snoeks Jasper
Govaerts Stijn

Van Den Bogaert Cedric

Verschueren Aico

Time :15:24

Gabriels Alexander

Deprez Jacques
Di Dio Marco*

Christiaens Jeroen

E1l Moukhtari Atif
Gevaert Maarten

Time :15:24

Boschmans Jari
Deprez Wouter
Havermans Mike
Koraichi Mohamed
Bedert Oscar

Time :15:24

Wauters Jamie
Liekens Ingmar
Geerts Robbe
Coppens Matteo
Spinnoy Lars
De Groot Vince

Time :15:24

Hernalsteen Jasper

Van Roy Nand
Waes Kevin
Segers Emile
Bleyen Seppe
Debulpaep Beau

Time :15:24

Leflot Tyron
Viaene Axel
Gilis Lennert
Pecze Patrik*
Torfs Daan
Peeters Ruben

Time :15:50

Neto Antonio*
Slegers Niko
Nys Bavo
Struys Wout

Time :15:50

Mahieu Tijmen
Callewaert Tim
Darmoise Nicolas
Geens Tomas

Time :15:50

Lequeu Jonas
Heirbaut Dago
Hagen Michiel
Segers - 21 Toon
Snauwaert Robin

Time :15:50

98

97
97
97
97

98
97
97
97
98

97
98

98
97
97

95
96
95
96

95

95
96

96

96
95
96

MAC

ATAC
ROBA
ACBR
ACHL
ABES

OLSE
ACBR
OEH
VAC
BRAB
ROBA

HAKI
HAKI
ACHL
BVAC
ABES

WIBO
ACKO
ROBA
ZWAT
LOND
WIBO

BAV
BAV
BAV
ABES
VMOL
ABES

LYRA
OEH

DCLA
DUFF
BRAB
ACHL

AVKA
VMOL
DCLA
DCLA

BVAC
RCT

BRAB
DCLA

ACP

DUFF
VMOL
SPBO
DCLA

24.35
24.40
25.40
25.50
25.84
25.95

24.36
24.64
25.62
25.98

26.94

23.46
26.21

28.49
29.24

24.70
25.25

26.30
26.46
26.60

24.68
25.03
25.04
25.58
25.59
25.64

23.51
24.16

24.81
25.42
DNS

24.80
25.75
25.97
DNF

23.81

24.75
25.17

25.33
25.83

26.90
27.03
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Heat:4
1 340 Es-sanfaoui Khalid 96 ATLE 24.22 PKVB 3
2 48 Dequick Jeroen 95 ACP 24.44
3 396 Lermyte Maxime 95 DCLA 24.59
4 135 De Voegt Dries 96 RAM 24.67
5 491 Craessaerts Joris 96 ACKO 25.07
6 166 Peeters Lennert 96 RAM 25.62

200 meter Jun Men RFIN Time :15:50

Heat:5
1 24 Mees Jef 96 ACHL 22.85 PKA 1
2 271 Iguacel Christian 96 AVKA 23.05 PKA 2
3 403 Leroy Bert 96 DCLA 23.34 PKVB 1
4 280 Roofthooft Andreas 96 RCT 23.53 PKVB 2
5 33 Janssens Kamiel 96 SGOL 23.90
257 Verheyen Dries 95 BRAB DNS

200 meter Sen Men RFIN Time :15:52

Heat:1
1 1683 Sterckendries Kenneth 91 RCT 24.37
2 2170 Corijn Bram 90 DCLA 24.73
3 1777 Krijnen Filip 91 ESAK 25.08
4 1765 Jonckers Jayson 90 SPVI 25.47
5 2300 Deboes Frederik 80 DCLA 26.04

200 meter Sen Men RFIN Time :15:52

Heat:2
1 2080 Boukandrouj Mohamed 92 BVAC 24.33
2 2268 Heynen Glenn 91 BRAB 24.46
3 2283 Frimpong Fredrick* 94 BVAC 25.10
4 1391 Desmet Ruben 93 OEH 25.37
1522 Simons Stefan 91 LYRA DNS

200 meter Sen Men RFIN Time :15:52

Heat:3
1 2150 E1l Madrari Mounir 92 RCT 24.02 PKVB 3
2 1660 Claessens Bart 92 ACHL 24.98
3 956 Beullens Koen 92 DCLA 25.10
2145 Briers Kristof 86 VAC DIS
1011 Raets Glenn 89 ACHL DIS

200 meter Sen Men RFIN Time :15:52

Heat:4
1 2123 Vranken Andreas 93 ROBA 22.60 PKVB 1
2 2266 Meynendonckx Peter 87 LYRA 22.99 PKA 1
3 2025 Calluy Dylan 94 OLSE 23.09 PKA 2
4 2020 De Pauw Brent 93 ACHL 23.41 PKA 3
5 2144 Van Mele Pieter 94 VAC 23.70 PKVB 2

200 meter Mas Men RFIN Time :16:04

Heat:1
1 4913 Van Looy Patrick 65 BRAB 26.62
2 5801 Waes Dirk 66 BAV 28.71
3 3800 Van Loock Daniel 61 DCLA 29.24
4 5226 Nevens Frans 40 SPVI 44.72 M70 PKVB 1

200 meter Mas Men RFIN Time :16:04

Heat:2
1 4294 Van Boven Walter 54 KAPE 29.83 M55 PKA 1
2 4080 De Donder Koen 76 LOND 31.89 M35 PKVB 1
3 4254 Van de Reijd Jozef 55 VMOL 33.80
4 5129 Cornelis Gaston 37 AVKA 34.26 M75 PKA 1

200 meter Mas Men RFIN Time :16:04

Heat:3
1 5463 Clancy Peter 69 ACHL 26.87
2 4911 Verstynen Peter 68 BRAB 26.96
3 5703 Dreckmeier Friedhelm 59 DCLA 27.39 M50 PKVB 1
4 3407 Torfs Bert 64 DCLA 28.44 M45 PKVB 1
5 4581 Bollens Jacques 57 ACKO 29.33 M55 PKVB 1
4635 Pauwels Thierry 68 SPVI DNS

200 meter Mas Men RFIN Time :16:04

Heat:4
1 5819 Provo Tom 78 LYRA 23.88 M35 PKA 1
2 5652 Van Regenmortel Stefan 78 SGOL 25.38
3 4074 Pottiez Marc 66 RAM 25.41 M45 PKA 1
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4 4918
5 3945
6 3970

Heylen Ronald
Horemans Gerd
Vanuytven Maurice

60mh 0,762m Cad V RFIN +Mas Time :16:23

Heat:1

935
132
2996
5
617
6
900

~N oUW N

Steenmans Jitse
Robyn Maite

Andries Gerda
Vermaelen Anke
Weckhuysen Eline
Peeters Marte

Van Der Veeken Nuria

60mh 0,762m Cad V RFIN +Mas Time :16:23

Heat:2

487
619
214
939
34
695
696

~N oUW

Craemers Louise
Deroost Frea
Everdepoel Britt
Meerkens Jana
Dobbeni Femke
Marteleur Effo
Marteleur Sade

60mh 0,762m Cad V RFIN +Mas Time :16:23

Heat:3

763
734
999
42
720
736
486

o Ul W N

De Brandt Naomi

De Ryck Clara

Ameys Febe

Borstlap Hanne
Janssens Esther
Descheemaeker Sarah
Tchimou Benedikt

60mh 0,762m Cad V RFIN +Mas Time :16:23

Heat:4

957
500
182
677
492
924
459
271

O J o) 0w

60mh 0,762m Sch V RFIN

Heat:1

3544
3352
3515
3734
3353
3714
3824

o U W N

60mh 0,762m Sch V RFIN

Heat:2

3414
3381
3256
3540
3855
3655
3190

~N oUW

60mh 0,762m Sch V RFIN

Heat:3

3775
3708
3261
3558
3386
3638
3137

~N oUW

60mh 0,84m Jun V RFIN

Heat:1

Anthonissen Leyla
Vancamp Hanne
Horemans Jana

De Meyer Caitlin
Willems Eve

Pauwels Celien
Beeckmans Maud
Bruynseels Nathalie

Time :16:37

Degreve Robin
Horemans Annelies
Michiels Lena
Thiry Ellen
Crabbe Lore

De Man Tessa
Vermeiren Margot

Time :16:37

Schets Kjenta

Helsen Elise

Van Hout Anneleen
Buelens Charlotte
Mougni Laila

Debie Yana

Van Den Mooter Lotte

Time :16:37

Couckuyt Paulien
Loncol Elise
Hooybergs Kaat
Mortiers Lio
Brosens Stefanie
Smets Ibich
Vandenhove Lore

+Mas Time :16:43

62
73
65

00
99

00
00

00

97
97
97
97
98

97

97
98
97
98

97
97

BRAB
VMOL
VMOL

LYRA
VAC

AVKA
DCLA
DAC

DCLA
LYRA

DCLA
DAC
VAC
DCLA
BAV
OLSE
OLSE

LYRA
ROBA
OEH

ACHL
ZWAT
DCLA
RAM

OEH
OLSE
VMOL
ZWAT
VAC
DAC
OLSE
BVAC

OEH
ACBR
WIBO
DAC
DCLA
DAC
DCLA

OEH

ACHL
VMOL
ABES
AVKA
AVKA
SPBO

AVKA
DAC

VMOL
AVKA
ATAC
AVZK
AVZK

25.84
26.69
27.02

9.83
10.20

10.45
11.18
11.48
11.50

10.13

10.32
10.53
10.61
10.72
DNF

.94
.34

.79
.82

O W W W
o
~J

10.01
10.35

.04
.49

eI\eNe)

10.14
11.14
DIS

9.38
9.52
9.69
10.15
10.29
10.55
11.05

.64

.02
.12
.42

O W W W W o w

.68
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M50 PKA 1
M40 PKA 1

W45 PKA 1

PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKA 3


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


60mh 0,84m Sen V RFIN

Heat:1

o Ul W N

~N oUW N

60mh 0,914m Cad

Heat:1

O Jo 0w N

60mh 0,914m Sch

Heat:1

=S w N

60mh 0,914m Sch

Heat:2

=S w N =

60mh 0, 990m Jun

Heat:1

BSw N

60mh 1,067m Sen

Heat:1

b wN -

400 meter

Heat:1

g W N

400 meter

Heat:2

g wN -

Cad V

Cad V

338
254
74
317
2729
2379
403

1290
1408
837

1244
1333
1599
1565

Vidts Noor
Hermans Ine
Hooyberghs Elien
Folens Merel
Peetermans Ilse
Thys Veronique
Kassima Tabitha

Time :16:50

Van Diest Dorien
De Prijck Karen
Van Laer Griet
Ackerman Aurelie
Wouters Anne
Campforts Kirien
Lambregts Ylen

Men RFIN Time :16:52

450
316
279
58
519
5100
572
527

Bras Tuur
Verherstraeten Simon
Van Buggenhout Jarne
Van Hove Arne

Van Den Berghe Wouter
Vlamings Jan

Vander Avert Jonas

De Hertogh Stanne

Men RFIN Time :16:54

2494
2321
2629
2104

Gabriels Alexander
Dehertoghe Lennert
Coppens Matteo
Pieters Mathieu

Men RFIN Time :16:54

2754
2416
2140
2102
2945

Van De Vijver Lorenzo
Janssen Robbe

Caerels Rik

Pelgrims Arend

Van Dyck Jorn

Men RFIN +Mas Time :17:05

214
4951
22
475
4792

Segers Senne

De Smedt Serge
Bienens Michiel
Geens Tomas
Brion Marc

Men RFIN Time :17:10

1493
1555
1359
2180
1116
1756

RFIN

41

968
428
837
149

RFIN

182
131
1008
487
446

Devrieze Ruben

Van De Vreken Jeroen
Aerts Bram

Ceulemans Yannick
Permentier Johan
Marien Indi

Time :17:22

Van Besouw Alexandra
De Krem Kirsten
Dewijngaert Liese
Laporte Morgan

Van Den Eynde Hanne

Time :17:22

Horemans Jana
Van Loock Hanne
Abied Ikram
Craemers Louise
De Cock Danae

99
99
99

99
58

00

98
97
98
98

97
97
98

98

95
73
96

64

92
90

94
79
92

99

99
00
99

99

99
00
99

VAC

AVKA
VMOL
KAPE
ACHL
ACHL
OLSE

OEH

ABES
ACHL
DAC

ZWAT
LYRA
ATAC

OEH

LYRA
SPBO
ACHL
ROBA
ESAK
KAPE
AVKA

OLSE
DCLA
ZWAT
DCLA

ACBR
ATAC
ACHL
DCLA
ACHL

LYRA
ATAC
ACHL
DCLA
AVKA

AVKA
AVKA
ATAC
ACBR
SPBO
AVKA

ACHL
RCT

ROBA
AVZK
WIBO

VMOL
DCLA
VAC

DCLA
SPBO

j\eIaNeaNeJaNe JNe)

.14

.38
.64
.69
10.

31

DNF

8.
9.
9.

10.
11.
12.
12.

8.
8.
9.
9.

10.
10.
11.
11.

8.
9.
9.
10

O WO ©

8.
8.
9.
9.

69
62
91
75
12
41
55

53
81
16
25
75
80

46

73
67
78
.45

.74
.74
.30
.33

75
94
217
61

DNS

8.
9o
9.
9.
10

88
03
38
99
.06

DNF

65.

66.
66.
67.

60

63.
64.
66.

79
.16
19
75
04

.20

33
87
39
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PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
W40 PKA 1
W40 PKA 1

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 2
M55 PKA 1

PKA 1
PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 1

JUN PKA 1
M40 PKA 1
JUN PKA 2
JUN PKVB 1

SEN PKA 1
SEN PKA 2
SEN PKA 3

PKA 2

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKVB 3
PKA 3


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


400 meter
Heat:1

g W

400 meter
Heat:2

g w N

400 meter
Heat:3

o U W N

400 meter
Heat:1

=S w N =

400 meter
Heat:2

=Sw N

400 meter
Heat:1

o Ul W N

400 meter
Heat:2

b wN -

Sch V RFIN

3544
3123
3341
3511
3875

Sch V RFIN

3216
3352
3656
3102
3593

Sch V RFIN

3438
3424
3101
3784
3348
3107

Jun V RFIN

204
316
234
153

Jun V RFIN

34
278
317
80

Sen V RFIN

1135
1132
1557
1056
1160
1329

Sen V RFIN

803

1573
1282
1355
1004
1501

400 meter Mas V RFIN

Heat:1
1
2
3
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
400 meter
Heat:2

g w N

3194
3125
3351

Cad Men RFIN

151
202
48

719

Cad Men RFIN

451
69

217
472
467

Time :17:28

Degreve Robin
Torfs Lobke

Robben Jits
Goossens Julie
Verschooten Marion

Time :17:28

Philips Lotte
Horemans Annelies
Laurent Daphne
Gantois Stefanie
De Ryck Theresa

Time :17:28

Baillievier Rani
Dewijngaert Paulien
Brasseur Bo
Hellinckx Lotte
Pardaens Febe
Houben Eline

Time :17:39

Rutsaert Regine
Mauel Anna Lena
Commers Lauren
Van Steenstraeten Tessa

Time :17:39

Hugaerts Ine
Eykens Renee
Folens Merel
Van Speybroeck Kato

Time :17:44

Eysackers Elien

De Vlieger Charlotte
Roesems Vreni
Spiessens Tine
Thonus Davina
Louviaux Carmen

Time :17:44

Herssens Stephanie
Tormans Shana

De Smedt Judith

Claes Jente

Van Hooydonck Annelies
Van Vaerenbergh Silke

Time :17:46

Verheyden Rosette
Michiels Carina
Claes Judy

Time :18:06

Van Looy Lars
Van Herck Brent
Van Damme Stan
Vermeulen Ben

Time :18:06

Sacoor Jonathan
Rombaut Stijn
Truyens Sander
Melis Pieter
Callaerts Dries

97
97
98
97
97

97
97
97
97
98

98

98
97
98
98

95
96
95
96

95
96
96

94
89
92

90
90

88
91
91

92
94

63

56

99
00

00

99
00
00

00

OEH

DCLA
ACHL
ACHL
DCLA

SPBO
ACBR
AVKA
DCLA
ROBA

OLSE
ROBA
DCLA
ACBR
ACP

DCLA

DCLA
DAC
ROBA
OEH

DUFF
KAPE
KAPE
VMOL

OLSE
ATAC
DCLA
ACHL
SPVI
KAPE

DCLA
VMOL
BRAB
BVAC
KAPE
DAC

ACKO
KAPE
ZWAT

VAC
VMOL
BAV
AVKA

OEH

ACHL
VMOL
OLSE
WIBO

60.39
68.86

72.19
77.44

63.77
64.17

66.12
69.71

64.39
64.88
69.09

57.92
58.84
62.88
65.29

63.53
63.83
64.41
65.36

68.20

58.60
58.78

61.23
64.54
DNF

69.29

76.42

59.61
62.47
65.47
67.41

55.93
61.60
62.96

70.87
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PKVB 1

PKA 3

PKA 1
PKVB 2
PKVB 3
PKA 2

PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

W50 PKVB 1
W45 PKA 1
W55 PKA 1

PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKVB 1


user235
Markering

user235
Markering


400 meter
Heat:3

b wN -

400 meter
Heat:1

o U W N

400 meter
Heat:2

o Uk W N

400 meter
Heat:3

s wnN -

400 meter
Heat:4

o U WN

400 meter
Heat:1

=S w N =

400 meter
Heat:2

=Sw N

400 meter
Heat:1

g w N

400 meter
Heat:2

o WN

400 meter

Cad Men RFIN

23

624
165
677
528

Sch Men RFIN

2117
2321
2112
2102
2737
2554

Sch Men RFIN

2447
2847
2444
2890
2266
2806

Sch Men RFIN

2443
2223
2489
2814
2807
2945

Sch Men RFIN

2721
2635
2487
2413
2384
2103

Jun Men RFIN

135
2
389
16

Jun Men RFIN

149
176
262
69

Sen Men RFIN

1263
1601
1777
2146
1864

Sen Men RFIN

1468
1757
957

2296
1223
2202

Sen Men RFIN

Time :18:06

Peeters Dries
Rottiers Lani
Ceulemans Jorne
Bernaers Jakke
Corluy Sam

Time :18:19

Daenen Quint
Dehertoghe Lennert
Liekens Ingmar
Pelgrims Arend
Alaoui Younas
Hiele Tobias

Time :18:19

Salaets Rob

Van Kersschaever Egon
Van Campenhout Sam
Beeckmans Lennert
Truyens Dries

Trioen Tom

Time :18:19

Pint Ruben

Van Daele Sam
Van Gelder Dries
Dhaenens Giel
Richter Jordi
Van Dyck Jorn

Time :18:19

Laporte Vincent
Huts Gerbrand
Willemse Vincent
Huyck Hannes
Fieuws Xander
Perdieus Siebe

Time :18:34

De Voegt Dries
Depuydt Seppe
Thiry Christophe
Van Damme Cyriel

Time :18:34

Boonen Jannes
Geeroms Jeroen
Smismans Robin
Rom Thomas

Time :18:37

Vanattenhoven Matthias
Koenen Maarten

Krijnen Filip
Schoukens Hendrik
Lodonou Sedric*

Time :18:37

Deflem Kenny

Van Minnebruggen Egwin
Declercqg Willem

Argos Simon

Eysackers Kevin

Muller Gert

Time :18:37

97
97
97
97
98
97

97
98
98

98
97

98

98
97
98
98

97
98
97
98
97
97

96
96

96

96
96

96

92
86
91

91

92
79
88

88
89

ACBR
LIER
WIBO
ZWAT
AVKA

DCLA
DCLA
ACKO
DCLA
BVAC
AVKA

ROBA
DCLA
OEH
DAC
VMOL
ABES

OEH
WIBO
OLSE
DAC
KAPE
ACHL

AVZK
RCT

LIER
SPBO
LIER
DCLA

RAM
DCLA
DAC
BAV

ABES
LOND
OEH

DCLA

DCLA
DAC
ESAK
ACP
ATLE

SPVI
AVKA
DCLA
DCLA
RAM

OLSE

55.30

60.28
65.54
66.28

56.49
57.10
57.43
57.69
58.71
60.78

56.32
56.67
57.20
57.99
58.11
58.55

55.70

56.79
57.81
58.55
DNS

51.82
52.08
54.35
54.42
54.50
55.48

55.48
56.57

58.26

50.67
54.03
54.37
56.59

51.35
53.00
57.36
59.50
61.99

52.39
52.69
53.55
55.13
55.37
56.04
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PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA3

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 2

PKA 2
PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKVB 2

PKVB 2


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
800 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6

800 meter Sen V RFIN

1526
2204
1147
2107
1631
2295

Mas Men RFIN

5773
5767
4999
4811
4385

Mas Men RFIN

Cad

Cad

Cad

Sch v

Jun V

Sen V

4313
4964
5565
3444
4453

V  Time

86
460
43
631
525
1133

V  Time

750
697
931
568
747
630

V  Time

600
589
87
84
29
950
488
838

Van Herck Yoni
Vanhaeren Tim
De Wit Stijn
Abts Willem
Cools Tim
Vermuyten Evert

Time :18:52

Rabaey Maarten
Logist Yves
Martens Willy
Lambrecht Roland
De Wit Bert

Time :18:52

Chrispeels Eric
Jacobs Stijn
Lunders Hugo
Busschodts Rene
Basteleus Jean

:19:20

Wijns Noa

Van Den Dycke Yoni
Maeyninckx Jolien
Schoofs Maut
Mampaey Jennifer
Dossche Margot

:19:20

De Vos Anna
Uyttebroek Paulien
Walravens Annelies
Lots Britt

Daenens Eva
Frederix Chanel

:19:20

Peeters Bloeme

De Troyer Maura

De Smet Michele
Delbaen Aline
Goormans Jolien
Torbeyns Jenne
Fannes Mirte
Speelman-rooms Femke

RFIN Time :19:22

3116
3115
3355
3306
3854

Dockx Lieze

Dalle Louise

Van De Reijd Mieke
Diawara Aminta
Stradiot Mathilde

RFIN Time :19:23

127
253
50

Deville Annelies
Vermeulen Ilke
Lembrechts Elien

RFIN Time :19:33

1044
988

1674
1058
1185
1017

Van Accom Sofie
Lauwers Sofie
Segers Sara
Pardaens Hanne
Van Doninck Janna
Steffens Elke

Time :19:33

73
54
48
51
76

65

61
57
38

00

00
00

00

97
97
98
97
97

96

96

89
91
85

90
87

ARAC
KAPE
DCLA
DCLA
BRAB
DCLA

BAV
ACP
ACBR
LYRA
SPBO

ACP
ACHL
LYRA
AVZK
OEH

DUFF
OLSE
ACHL
BAV

AVKA
DCLA

AVKA
RCT
DAC
OEH
DCLA
BAV

AVZK
DAC

DUFF
DUFF
AVZK
DAC

DCLA
ATAC

BONH
BONH
VMOL
LOND
DCLA

ACP
AVKA
ACHL

ACHL
RAM
SPVI
ACP
ACHL
DCLA

50

50.
51.
52.
52.
53.

64.

72

99.
61.

57.
57.
67.
97.

.24
82
16
03

09

64
.25

32
00

35

46
87

1:42.68

NDNNDNDDNDN

wWwhNhNNDN

NDNONDDNDDNDNDNN

NN N

S}

NN NDDNDN

124
:26.
.51
:31.
:33.

:40
149,

:30.
$41.
:45.
t47.
39l ,
:58.

122,
:30.
:35.
142,
143,

126.

:38.

:09.
:12.
:12
:18.
124
124,

92

11
07
79
14

.20
.52
.35
.33
.65

.26

56

64
62

.56

63

96
65

14
92

21

84

12
04

.60

65

.25

59
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PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 1
PKVB 3
PKA 3

M40 PKVB 1
M55 PKVB 1
M65 PKA 1
M60 PKA 1

M45 PKVB 1
M35 PKA 1
M50 PKA 1
M55 PKA 1
M75 PKA 1

PKA 2
PKVB 2

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 3

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1
PKVB 2

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKA 3
PKVB 3


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering
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Heat:2
1 886 Monsecour Liesbeth 84 HULS 2:28.83
2 1215 Groffen Vicky 94 AVKA 2:34.15
3 1395 Dierckx Evelien 94 AVKA 2:46.34
4 857 Ringoot Carmen 89 OPW 2:47.32
800 meter Mas V RFIN Time :19:40
Heat:1
1 2510 Luyckx Tilly 76 ABES 2:30.93 W35 PKA 1
2 2625 Van Damme Benediekt 72 RAM 2:35.79 W40 PKA 1
3 2369 Coenen Jeannine 53 ACHL 3:02.96 W60 PKA 1
4 3166 Rooryck Anne 58 BVAC 3:14.58 W55 PKA 1
5 2957 Grassi Mirella 68 BVAC 3:20.00 W45 PKA 1
800 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :19:58
Heat:1
1 271 Van Aken Bo 00 LOND 2:08.72 PKVB 1
2 83 Van De Velde Tim 00 DUFF 2:16.64 PKA 3
3 830 Devos Michiel 99 DAC 2:23.28
4 637 Doclo Jeroen 99 AVKA 2:24.17
5 18 De Coster Lars 99 DCLA 2:25.56
6 166 Lembrechts Wannes 99 WIBO 2:25.78
7 1034 Arnalsteen Frank 99 DCLA 2:27.04
8 459 Vervoort Cedric 99 ACHL 2:32.47
800 meter Cad Men RFIN Time :19:58
Heat:2
1 2 Sisk Pieter 99 DCLA 2:08.99 PKVB 2
2 886 Bulens Jelle 99 DAC 2:09.18 PKVB 3
3 688 De Clerck Arne 99 RCT 2:09.38
4 323 Geens Jonas 99 ACHL 2:09.96 PKA 1
5 11 Demeyere Karel 99 ACKO 2:13.90
6 272 Vermeulen Lander 99 KAPE 2:15.74 PKA 2
7 56 Janssen Roel 99 ACHL 2:21.37
8 414 Van Stokkum Arno 99 ACBR 2:25.82
800 meter Sch Men RFIN Time :20:02
Heat:1
1 2119 Haemels Arnout 97 AVZK 2:19.35
2 2582 Schoofs Tuur 98 BAV 2:22.47 PKVB 3
3 2547 Verbert Tom 97 AVKA 2:22.97
4 2962 Smeulders William 98 WIBO 2:24.09
5 2661 Daenens Simon 98 DCLA 2:24.35
6 2662 Vermeulen Niels 98 AVKA 2:30.26
7 2725 De Pauw Robin 97 LOND 2:30.36
800 meter Sch Men RFIN Time :20:02
Heat:2
1 2308 Vermeulen Jochem 98 KAPE 2:02.13 PKA 1
2 2683 Garroy Tibo 97 BVAC 2:07.77 PKA 2
3 2479 Verlinden Simon 97 DCLA 2:08.21 PKVB 1
4 2535 Hooyberghs Mats 98 ARAC 2:10.97 PKA 3
5 2657 Ons Vincent 98 LIER 2:10.99
6 2559 Van Tichelt Gilian 97 ACHL 2:16.49
7 2577 Struys Wolf 97 DAC 2:17.20 PKVB 2
8 2553 Hiele Wannes 97 AVKA 2:24.29

800 meter Jun Men RFIN Time :20:14

Heat:1
1 43 Nackaerts Arno 96 DUFF 1:58.12 PKA 1
2 143 Vanbever Arno 96 ACP 2:02.03 PKVB 1
3 310 De Backer Manuel* 96 ESAK 2:02.48 PKA 2
4 448 Rademakers Guillaume 96 DCLA 2:02.65 PKVB 2
5 258 Hiele Robin 95 AVKA 2:02.96 PKA 3
6 181 Stevens Wouter 96 ACP 2:03.34 PKVB 3
7 140 Schillebeeckx Sep 96 ROBA 2:05.15
8 26 Geentjens Hannes 96 ACHL 2:05.46
9 78 Van Den Wijngaert Lex 96 KAPE 2:08.18

800 meter Sen Men RFIN Time :20:15

Heat:1
1 1379 Van Opstal Jeroen 79 RAM 2:08.62
2 1051 Defrijn Jeroen 91 SGOL 2:11.95
3 1149 Van Assche Michiel 89 VAC 2:21.19 PKVB 3
4 1244 De Potter David 88 LOND 2:27.19
5 1664 Rottiers Joris 86 VAC 2:33.75
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Markering

user235
Markering
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Markering
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Markering
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Markering
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Markering

user235
Markering
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800 meter Sen Men RFIN Time :20:15

Heat:2
1 1013 Van Den Bossche Brian 89 ACHL 1:59.30 PKA 1
2 1371 Megens Jef 88 ARAC 2:00.90 PKA 2
3 1316 Dael Christophe 83 ACP 2:01.59 PKVB 1
4 2211 Mordijck Jeroen 90 DAC 2:03.51 PKVB 2
5 1754 Vermeulen Jelle 94 AVKA 2:03.65 PKA 3
6 1689 De Samblanx Sebastiaan 87 OLSE 2:07.20
800 meter Mas Men RFIN Time :20:40
Heat:1
1 4199 Verhaert Kris 78 ACHL 2:07.33 M35 PKA 1
2 3447 Van Lent Jurgen 68 AVZK 2:08.81
3 5108 Lievens Kris 78 ACHL 2:09.76
4 4959 Pas Geert 62 LOND 2:16.54 M50 PKVB 1
5 4702 Van Hemeldonck Serge 56 BVAC 2:31.98 M55 PKA 1
6 5201 Van Damme Luc 72 LOND 2:45.25
7 5752 Van Damme Marc 75 LOND 3:01.56
800 meter Mas Men RFIN Time :20:40
Heat:2
1 4868 Bulens Peter 71 DAC 2:12.64 M40 PKVB 1
2 4380 Herinckx Jos 53 GRIM 2:20.69 M60 PKVB 1
3 3690 Spiessens Koen 71 SPBO 2:24.28
4 4700 Goemans Herwig 69 BVAC 2:27.37
5 4758 Querton Danny 58 OEH 2:29.11
6 4479 Geeroms Kris 61 LOND 2:30.19
7 4553 Van Assche Pierre 44 SPBO 2:45.12 M65 PKA 1
8 4453 Basteleus Jean 38 OEH 3:51.03 M75 PKVB 1
800 meter Mas Men RFIN Time :20:40
Heat:3
1 5504 Verschoren Bart 77 DAC 2:02.99 M35 PKVB 1
2 3860 Hellinx David 68 WIBO 2:04.47 M45 PKA 1
3 5063 Neefs Marc 65 DCLA 2:09.23 M45 PKVB 1
4 3946 Demeulemeester Youri 71 VMOL 2:11.15 M40 PKA 1
5 5010 Francart Joeri 75 RCT 2:11.90
6 4659 Steurs Wim 64 DCLA 2:14.47
7 4230 Vranken Wim 68 BVAC 2:15.74
8 4482 Van Campenhout Paul 58 LOND 2:19.57 M55 PKVB 1
hink Cad Sch Men +Sch Time :10:06
Heat:1
1 2413 Huyck Hannes 98 SPBO 11.77 SCH PK 1 A
2 2132 Van Reusel Jens 97 ACHL 11.64 SCH PK A 2
3 793 Van Riel Robbe 99 KAPE 11.53 CAD PK A 1
4 2454 Demont Elias 97 SPBO 10.62 SCH PK A 3
kogel 3,000kg Cad W50+ V +W50+ Time :12:33
Heat:1
1 277 Maluta Dani 00 ACKO 10.96 PKVB 1
2 855 Huygen Hanne 99 LYRA 10.95 PKA 1
3 493 Potums Maaike 99 VAC 10.29 PKVB 2
4 454 Sanders Leen 99 OLSE 9.88 PKA 2
5 880 Van de Vijver Caro 99 ACBR 9.87 PKA 3
6 100 Peeters Laura 00 SPBO 9.52
7 45 Van Hooghten Lauranne 99 ACHL 9.19
8 760 Geussens Lore 00 ESAK 9.16
9 863 Baramoto Rebecca 00 MAC 8.81 PKVB 3
10 305 Verdonck Floor 00 ACHL 8.75
11 830 Wyns Manon 99 OEH 8.56
12 555 Van De Perre Sofie 99 LYRA 8.49
13 675 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT 8.27
14 854 Goossens Liesbeth 99 LYRA 7.97
15 258 May Liesbeth 00 LOND 7.73
16 157 Van Thillo Kathleen 00 KAPE 7.61
17 501 Vancamp Noor 00 OLSE 7.61
18 3046 Szabo Erzsi 57 OLSE 7.40 W55 PKA 1
19 574 Demesmaeker Febe 00 DAC 7.40
20 3425 Franckx Magda 46 BRAB 7.26 W65 PKVB 1
21 967 De Krem Jennifer 99 RCT 7.17
22 853 Goossens Natascha 00 LYRA 7.11
23 3008 Pille Gille 61 ACP 7.10 W50 PKA 1
24 3216 Mertens Martine 54 MAC 7.10 W55 PKVB 1
25 272 Meulemans Cindy 99 DCLA 7.09
26 989 Allaert Sarah 99 GRIM 6.85
27 2302 De Raeve Erika 60 DCLA 6.85 W50 PKVB 1
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28 723
29 2327
30 925
31 145
32 306
33 575
0
34 576

hoog Cad V Time :11:

Heat:1

1 131
2 271
3 185
4 459
5 22

6 891
7 132
8 959
9 416
10 950
11 940
12 424
13 930
14 528

pols Cad Sch V +Sch Time

Heat:1

42
189
3502
706
703
1024
3655
3569
32
1101
304
1016

H P OO Jo Ulbd W

o O

hink Sch V Time :10:

Heat:1

3558
3519
3351
3584
3483
3216
3341
3511
3249
3494
3705

HHEWOWoo-Jo Uld W

0
1

hink Cad Jun Sen Mas
Heat:1

1 1417
2 837
3 404
4 957
5 1240
6 956
7 619
8 303
9 858
10 3258
11 1123
12 3086
13 40

14 730
15 617

hoog Sch V Time :12:52

Heat:1
1 3386
2 3261

27

40

V +Cad +Jun

Nauwelaers Anthe
Autrique Betty
Michiels Lissa
Vancraeynest Julie
Geeraerts Sara
Raeymaekers Yalena

Raeymaekers Irini

Van Loock Hanne
Bruynseels Nathalie
Van Hout Celine
Beeckmans Maud

Van Loock Britt

De Schutter Camille
Robyn Maite

Matthys Marthe

De Haseleer Dora
Torbeyns Jenne
Vandeput Ayla

Van Paesschen Rani
Artois Tayane
Quirijnen Dien

:11:25

Borstlap Hanne
Jansen Jana

Van De Vreken Joke
Sevenants Margot
Morren Lise
Scheunders Lemke
Debie Yana
Kinable Charlotte
Lenaerts Sofie
Bongers Yara
Auwers Daphne
Hiroux Laure-anne

Mortiers Lio
Annendyck Hanne

Van Doninck Eline
Kisoka Peguy
Thompson Maaike
Philips Lotte
Robben Jits
Goossens Julie
Demeulemeester Yana
Van Den Bossche Zoe
Janssens Nele

Lenchant Sietske
Van Laer Griet
Mguizami Gloride*
De Laet Eva
Landuyt Lisa
Versmissen Jolein
Deroost Frea
Robben Jinthe
Vermersch Skrolan
Koninckx Xenia
Vanhoorne Camille
Bottin Hilde

Mees Emma

Dupuis Caroline
Weckhuysen Eline

Brosens Stefanie
Hooybergs Kaat

+Sen +Mas Time

:12:52

00

00
99

00

99

98
97
97

98
97
98
97
98
97
98

97
97

ZWAT
BVAC
DAC
GRIM
ACHL
DAC
NM
DAC

DCLA
BVAC
VMOL
OLSE
AVZK
ACHL
VAC
DCLA
OEH
DAC
DCLA
RAM
DAC
ATAC

ACHL
VMOL
AVKA
RCT

RCT

ACHL
AVKA
ROBA
ATAC
ABES
ACHL
RCT

AVKA
DAC

ACBR
ZWAT
OLSE
SPBO
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
HAKI
MAC

ROBA
ACHL
BVAC
VMOL
DAC

VMOL
DAC

ACHL
SGOL
LIER
DAC

DCLA
ACHL
SPBO
DAC

ATAC
VMOL
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=
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.68

.38
.26
.16
.94

.62

.58
.55
.49
.49
.46
.46
.43
.43

.43
.40
.40

.15

.75
.75
.65
.55
.55
.55

.10
.95

.80

.78
.37
.33

.01

.95

.48
.41
.24
.18

.61
.58
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W60 PKA 1

PKVB 1
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3

PKVB 2
PKVB 3

CAD PKA 1
CAD PKA 2
SCH PKA 1
CAD PKVB 1
CAD PKVB 2
CAD PK A 3
SCH PKA 2
SCH PKVB 1

PK A
PK VB 1
PK A
PK A

w N

PK VB 2

SEN PKVB 1
SEN PKA 1
JUN PKA 1
SEN PKA 2
SEN PKVB 2
SEN PKA 3
CAD PKVB 1
CAD PKA 1

M35 PKA 1
CAD PKVB 2
M45 PKVB 1
CAD PKA 2
CAD PKA 3
CAD PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
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kogel 3,
Heat:1

pols Jun Sen V +Sen Time

Heat:1

O o0 Jo Ul W

3735
3258
3108
3257
3139
3467
3366
3353

000kg Sch V

O J o0 W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1
2
3
4

3515
3191
3381
3298
3660
3734
3577
3877
3108
3494
3165
3252
3467
3207
3609
3104
3863
3788
3307
3654
3495
3714
3192

363
1579
957
1236

hink Jun Sen Mas Men

Heat:1

kogel 4,
Heat:1

hoog Jun Sen Mas V +Sen

Heat:1

~N o0 Ww N

000kg Jun Sen Mas V +Sen +Mas Time

W ~J oUW

~N o0 W N

149

4628
271

2014
3970
5768
3491

213
2627
74
2587
3049
105
245
2744
288
2581
3114
2738
2923

1417
338
1408
254
1582
841
1049

Mathieu Charlotte
Vandenreijken Jessica
Meyvaert Carlien

Van Oosterwyck Lotte
Van Hoogten Marie

Van Der Auwera Anouchka
Peerlinck Sofie

Crabbe Lore

Time :12:53

Michiels Lena
Peeters Nele

Helsen Elise
Lindemans Lisemarie
Claes Evelyne

Thiry Ellen

Rabau Silke

Dillen Himsha
Meyvaert Carlien
Van Den Bossche Zoe
Goovaerts Heike
Ooms Lenie

Van Der Auwera Anouchka
Rom Annelies

De Brandt Alyssa
Neefs Maaike
Truyers Josefien
Vandeput Laura

Van Buggenhout Anouk
Melis Mathilde
Willemsens Mesrak
De Man Tessa

Beelen Lotte

:12:55

De Vocht Elien
Quirin Laura

De Laet Eva
Marynissen Elies

+Sen +Mas Time :13:57

Boonen Jannes
Muyldermans Bert
Iguacel Christian
De Herdt Gorik
Vanuytven Maurice
Van Den Bergh Kris
Bienens Johan

Sterckendries Vanessa
Mentens Margot
Hooyberghs Elien
Gieghase Hilde
Geerts Myriam
Francken Margaux
Paulissen Nel

De Wolf Kathleen
Huygen Ines
Geuens Annemie

De Souter Kristel
Boelen Diana

Van Dam Yvette

+Mas Time :14:26

Lenchant Sietske
Vidts Noor

De Prijck Karen
Hermans Ine

Maes Margit
Vissers Emma
Van Laer Kim

:14:21

95

93
94

DAC

VMOL
DCLA
AVZK
AVZK
ACHL
ROBA
DCLA

WIBO
SPBO
ACHL
ROBA
RCT

DAC

RCT

WIBO
DCLA
HAKI
DUFF
VMOL
ACHL
DCLA
LYRA
DCLA
ACP

RCT

SPBO
AVKA
HAKI
DAC

SPBO

AVZK
DCLA
VMOL
AVKA

ABES
SPVI
AVKA
AVKA
VMOL
RAM

ACHL

SPVI
RAM

VMOL
VMOL
SPVI
LYRA
ROBA
RAM

LYRA
VMOL
ZWAT
VMOL
SPVI

ROBA
VAC

ABES
AVKA
BVAC
ACHL
ACHL

R

o)y = ~J ~J 00 00 O O W

NN W W
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O R R
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gy

.58
.55
.52
.52
.49
.49
.46
.35

.85

.95
.65

.70
.68

3516
.53

.50
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PKVB 1
PKA 3
PKVB 2

PKVB 3

PKA 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKVB 3

JUN PKA 1
SEN PCVB 1
SEN PKA 1
SEN PKA 2

JUN PKA 1
M35 PKVB 1
JUN PKA 2
SEN PKA 1
M45 PKA 1

M50 PKA 1

JUN PKVB 1
W35 PKA 1
JUN PKA 1
W45 PKA 1
W45 PKVB 1
JUN PKA 2
JUN PKVB 2

JUN PKA 3

W40 PKA 1
W40 PKVB 1

SEN PKVB 1
JUN PKVB 1
SEN PKA 1
JUN PKA 1
SEN PKA 2
SEN PKA 3
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8 3085 Vanhellemont An 64 DCLA 1.30 M45 PKVB 1
9 3081 Avau Magda 54 OEH 1.10 M55 PKVB 1
75 Vanuytven Sofie 96 VMOL NM

ver Cad Men Time :14:28

Heat:1
1 793 Van Riel Robbe 99 KAPE 5.42 PKA 1
2 331 Wynants Jarne 00 ACHL 5.27 PKA 2
3 925 Duarte Lourenco Vincent 99 OLSE 5.23 PKA 3
4 32 Salien Aaron 99 AVZK 5.20
5 514 Gabriels Anton 00 OLSE 5.17
6 141 Preaux Maxim 99 ABES 5.08
7 958 Vankelecom Bram 99 GRIM 4.98 PKVB 1
8 678 De Meulemeester Ben 99 ZWAT 4.92
9 721 Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 4.84
9 6 Torfs Kasper 99 DCLA 4.84 PKVB 2
11 616 Mathues Ewout 99 DAC 4.74 PKVB 3
12 853 Hermans Niek 00 LYRA 4.71
13 167 Truijen Ferre 00 WIBO 4.65
14 1037 Salongo Tim 99 DAC 4.64
15 617 Vansina Jeroen 00 DAC 4.64
16 527 De Hertogh Stanne 00 AVKA 4.60
17 670 Verdoodt Rik 00 VAC 4.60
18 60 Marien Sverre 00 ACHL 4.59
19 731 Van Belleghem Lander 00 DCLA 4.41
20 722 Cornelis Ben 99 AVKA 4.35
21 50 Janssens Quinten 00 ATAC 4.34
22 28 Thevissen Yani 00 AVZK 4.26
23 839 Vandeputte Arne 00 ACKO 4.23
24 523 Vermeiren Jef 00 ACHL 4.22
25 971 Verstraete Floris 99 ZWAT 4.21
26 505 Bouwens Dylan 00 OLSE 4.16
27 629 De Win Alexander 99 DAC 4.15
28 530 Maris Jordy 00 AVKA 4.15
29 580 Mees Wouter 00 AVKA 4.13
30 653 Gysbrechts Jan 00 OLSE 4.12
31 771 Marien Yari 00 AVZK 4.07
32 574 Van Regenmortel Nico 00 HAKI 3.89
86 Laenen Arno 99 GRIM NM
834 Bodson Thijs 99 DAC NM
polsstokspringen Cad Men +Mas Time :14:57
Heat:1
1 4951 De Smedt Serge 73 ATAC 3.55 M40 PKA 1
2 30 Ceulemans Seppe 99 AVZK 3.15 CAD PKA 1
3 821 Van Den Eynden Tibor 99 ACBR 2.85 CAD PKA 2
4 5768 Van Den Bergh Kris 64 RAM 2.55 M45 PKA 1
5 560 De Bruycker Maxime 00 OEH 2.55 CAD PKVB 1
6 785 Degreve Rowan 00 OEH 2.40 CAD PKVB 2
7 572 Vander Avert Jonas 00 KAPE 2.25 CAD PKA 3
8 200 Surgeon Jens 00 VMOL 2.25
5544 Sterckx Leonard 36 BVAC NM
4792 Brion Marc 64 AVKA NM
5014 Dewil Emile Joseph 49 RCT NM
991 Albertini Reno 00 LIER NM
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen V Time :14:33
Heat:1
1 1130 Verlinden Sophie 79 WIBO 13.17 PKA 1
2 989 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els 92 RAM 11.04 PKA 2
3 1082 Geudens Benedicte 91 LIER 10.99 PKA 3
4 1340 Vanthillo Lynn 89 ACBR 10.59
5 1207 Umans Kirsten 93 HAKI 10.05
6 1236 Marynissen Elies 94 AVKA 10.02
7 1208 Van De Voorde Freya 90 HAKI 9.27
8 1244 Ackerman Aurelie 89 DAC 8.73 PKVB 1
9 1565 Lambregts Ylen 94 ATAC 7.59
kogel 4,000kg Cad M70+ Men +M70+ Time :15:13
Heat:1
1 149 Verbeylen Kasper 99 DCLA 13.96 CAD PKVB 1
2 61 Steenackers Giel 99 ACHL 11.81 CAD PKA 1
3 1045 Van Hamme Laurent 99 DCLA 11.80 CAD PKVB 2
4 165 Ceulemans Jorne 99 WIBO 11.37 CAD PKA 2
5 485 Suykens Brent 99 SPBO 11.32 CAD PKA 3
6 30 Ceulemans Seppe 99 AVZK 11.28
7 5259 Vandenweghe Jules 43 DCLA 11.00 M60 PKVB 1
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8 150 Grobbel Lucas 00 DCLA 10.18 CAD PKVB 3
9 12 Dhaenens Ruben 99 ACKO 10.06
10 1062 Truyens Aaron 99 LIER 9.79
11 4460 Lenoir Henri 32 OEH 9.44 M80 PKVB 1
12 1023 Bats Lukas 00 LYRA 9.38
13 677 Bernaers Jakke 00 ZWAT 8.87
14 693 Vander Schelde Wietse 00 RCT 8.29
15 202 Van Herck Brent 00 VMOL 8.23
16 806 Meysmans Axel 00 VAC 8.17
17 163 Veithen Frederic 99 GRIM 7.74
18 4863 Van Impe Jean-pierre 37 DAC 6.36 M75 PKVB 1

hoog Cad Sch Men +Sch Time :16:50

Heat:1
1 2900 Ducene Vincent 97 OLSE 1.84 SCH PKA 1
2 2499 Montilla Dimitri 98 SPVI 1.84 SCH PKVB 1
3 151 Van Looy Lars 99 VAC 1.74 CAD PKVB 1
4 2379 Vriens Arne 97 ABES 1.70 SCH PKA 2
5 451 Sacoor Jonathan 99 OEH 1.65 CAD PKVB 2
6 2525 Ceuppens Toon 98 HAKI 1.65 SCH PKA 3
7 2140 Caerels Rik 98 ACHL 1.65
8 721 Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 1.62 CAD PKA 1
9 2224 Van De Perre Stijn 97 WIBO 1.59
10 53 Verlinden Tuur 00 AVZK 1.53 CAD PKA 2
11 2898 Bultynck Pieter Jan 98 DCLA 1.53 SCH PKVB 2
12 687 Vanhellemont Kobe 99 RCT 1.50 CAD PKVB 3
13 332 Roelen Joeri 99 ACHL 1.50 CAD PKA 3
14 523 Vermeiren Jef 00 ACHL 1.50
15 28 Thevissen Yani 00 AVZK 1.45
16 2134 Goetschalckx Rigo 98 ACHL 1.40
17 60 Marien Sverre 00 ACHL 1.40
18 463 Van Hemelrijk Thomas 00 SPBO 1.35
19 573 Tchatikpi Jalil 00 HAKI 1.35
20 1037 Salongo Tim 99 DAC 1.35
21 800 Alaoui Yousri 00 BVAC 1.30
22 330 Gielis Joos 00 ACHL 1.25
ver Sch Men Time :15:49
Heat:1
1 2754 Van De Vijver Lorenzo 97 ACBR 6.53 PKA 1
2 2721 Laporte Vincent 97 AVZK 6.28 PKA 2
3 2524 Boschmans Jari 98 HAKI 6.27 PKA 3
4 2416 Janssen Robbe 97 ATAC 6.13
5 2132 Van Reusel Jens 97 ACHL 5.61
6 2801 Michiels Siggi 98 DAC 5.55 PKVB 1
7 2445 Castrel Yentel 97 LYRA 5.55
8 2309 Van Puymbroeck Dylan 97 KAPE 5.54
9 2460 Narongsack Wachira 98 OLSE 5.52
10 2963 Moba-Ndongila Parousia* 97 BVAC 5.41
11 2815 De Rieck Emiel 98 DCLA 5.33 PKVB 2
12 2104 Pieters Mathieu 98 DCLA 5.31 PKVB 3
13 2526 Deprez Wouter 97 HAKI 4.96
14 2467 Valcke Jochen 98 VAC 4.07
15 2222 Cop Jonas 98 WIBO 3.92
pols Sch Jun Sen Men +Jun +Sen Time :18:29
14 2023 Verboven Simon 83 ACBR 3.40 SEN PKA 1
pols Sch Jun Sen Men +Jun +Sen Time :18:29
Heat:1
1 1 Broeders Ben 95 DCLA 5.01 JUN PKVB 1
2 1648 Samaniuk Joseph* 84 DCLA 4.60 SEN PKVB 1
3 2859 Sterckx Jesse 98 BVAC 4.25 SCH PKA 1
4 313 Van Hoye Joris 96 LYRA 4.15 JUN PKA 1
5 2118 Van Nuffelen Thomas 98 AVZK 4.05 SCH PKA 2
6 2739 Vlaminckx Sander 97 LYRA 3.85 SCH PKA 3
7 22 Bienens Michiel 96 ACHL 3.75 JUN PKA 2
7 2414 Dillen Jens 98 VMOL 3.75
9 2218 Bellemans Tom 97 ROBA 3.65 SCH PKVB 1
10 1900 Lenaerts Peter 86 AVKA 3.40 SEN PKA 2
10 2253 Surgeon Yannick 98 VMOL 3.40
10 2415 Daniels Senne 98 VMOL 3.40
13 2304 De Samblanx Florian 98 ROBA 3.40 SCH PKVB 2
15 180 Verbaarschot Nick* 96 ATAC 3.25 JUN PKA 3
16 1555 Van De Vreken Jeroen 90 AVKA 3o 29 SEN PKA 3
17 2134 Goetschalckx Rigo 98 ACHL 2.65
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2829 Deprez Jacques 98 ACBR NM

ver Jun Sen Men +Sen Time :17:03

Heat:1
1 2151 Nolf Cedric 89 VAC 7.61 SEN PKVB 1
2 1585 Marynissen Wim 88 AVKA 7.30 SEN PKA 1
3 1162 De Decker Bjorn 89 WIBO 7.22 SEN PKA 2
4 2200 Sleegers Bart 90 LYRA 6.60 SEN PKA 3
5 1785 Van Hoye Sander 93 LYRA 6.55
6 1494 Annys Nicolas 94 AVKA 6.53
7 296 Vanagtmael Sam 96 ACBR 6.52 JUN PKA 1
8 116 Pardon Jens 96 ROBA 6.34 JUN PKVB 1
9 1359 Aerts Bram 87 ATAC 6.28
10 1519 Boschmans Jurian 94 HAKI 6.20
11 311 Sluyts Tom 96 LYRA 6.04 JUN PKA 2
12 2014 De Herdt Gorik 90 AVKA 5.85
13 345 Wuyts Jochem 96 LYRA 5.52 JUN PKA 3
14 199 Verreydt Yentl 95 ACHL 5.44
15 196 Gevaert Seppe 96 ROBA 5.26 JUN PKVB 2
16 1116 Permentier Johan 79 SPBO 5.14
17 449 Nys Bavo 95 DCLA 5.01 JUN PKVB 3
18 1523 Casteels T21 Bart 82 LYRA 4.69
19 1306 De Coninck T21 Dieter 86 DCLA 3.83 SEN PKVB 2

kogel 5,000kg Sch M60 Men +M60 Time :17:25

Heat:1
1 2101 Defrere Ilya 97 DCLA 16.98 SCH PKVB 1
2 2825 Quintelier Matthias 97 AVKA 16.51 SCH PKA 1
3 2707 Van Volsem Stijn 98 OEH 14.76 SCH PKVB 2
4 2635 Huts Gerbrand 98 RCT 13.64 SCH PKVB 3
5 2551 Utens Nils 98 AVKA 13.52 SCH PKA 2
6 2320 Grobbel Jacob 98 DCLA 12.13
7 2232 Van Thillo Glenn 98 KAPE 11.82 SCH PKA 3
8 2530 Slootmans Stijn 97 LYRA 11.58
9 2773 Lemouche Maarten 98 LYRA 11.58
10 2755 Wauters Goran 98 OEH 10.92
11 2679 Swinnen Ilias 98 LYRA 10.74
12 5491 Van Impe Frank 50 BVAC 10.42 M60 PKA 1
13 2824 Quintelier Yannick 98 AVKA 10.14
14 2772 Van Hoye Arne 98 LYRA 10.03
15 2814 Dhaenens Giel 97 DAC 9.94
16 4481 De Muynck Gabriel 45 BAV 9.77 M65 PKVB 1
17 2103 Perdieus Siebe 97 DCLA 9.75
18 2222 Cop Jonas 98 WIBO 9.62
19 2137 Van Turnhout Jens 98 ACHL 9.03
20 2805 Ferrest Lucas 97 DAC 9.02
21 2941 Van Poecke Aaron 97 DAC 8.82
22 2663 Cornelis Robin 97 AVKA 8.59
23 2898 Bultynck Pieter Jan 98 DCLA 8.02
24 4811 Lambrecht Roland 51 LYRA 7.44

ver Mas Men Time :17:58

Heat:1
1 4628 Muyldermans Bert 78 SPVI 6.29 M35 PKVB 1
2 3505 Van Caeyzeele Bart 72 ACHL 5.60 M40 PKA 1
3 3945 Horemans Gerd 73 VMOL 5.08
4 4867 Beyens Frank 70 DAC 4.80 M40 PKVB 1
5 4788 Van De Vreken Luc 64 AVKA 4.73 M45 PKA 1
6 3491 Bienens Johan 63 ACHL 4.63 M50 PKA 1
7 4956 De Munck Michiel 65 LOND 4.60 M45 PKVB 1
8 3670 Vleminckx Bart 73 SPBO 4.55
9 5241 Chovau Thierry 68 MAC 4.52
10 4969 Hilgert Filip 66 AVKA 4.47
11 5553 Thomaes Guido 50 ZWAT 4.44 M60 PKA 1
12 4517 Verbaarschot Walter* 63 ATAC 4.22
13 4254 Van de Reijd Jozef 55 VMOL 3.49 M55 PKA 1

hoog Jun Sen Mas Men +Sen +Mas Time :19:20

Heat:1
1 1966 Van Deursen Bart 85 ROBA 2.02 SEN PKVB 1
2 486 Kalandula Fabiano 96 SPVI 2.00 JUN PKVB 1
3 1536 Vande Berg Baptiste 93 BERT 1.94 SEN PKVB 2
4 2149 Verduyn Sander 89 AVKA 1.94 SEN PKA 1
5 1585 Marynissen Wim 88 AVKA 1.90 SEN PKA 2
6 2255 Poppelmonde Dries 94 AVZK 1.90 SEN PKA 3
7 1880 Daelemans Robin 92 VAC 1.88 SEN PKVB 3
8 1209 Versmissen Bart 87 VMOL 1.85
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9 1946 Crauwels Thomas 91 AVKA 1.85
10 180 Verbaarschot Nick* 96 ATAC 1.82 JUN PKA 1
11 4762 Vander Avert Dirk 72 KAPE 1.79 M40 PKA 1
12 9901 CICCHELLI LORENZO 69 LUX 1.55
13 4517 Verbaarschot Walter* 63 ATAC 1.50 M50 PKA 1
14 389 Thiry Christophe 96 DAC 1.50 JUN PKVB 2
15 5703 Dreckmeier Friedhelm 59 DCLA 1.50 M50 PKVB 1
16 4956 De Munck Michiel 65 LOND 1.45 M45 PKVB 1
17 4581 Bollens Jacques 57 ACKO 1.40 M55 PKVB 1
18 5491 Van Impe Frank 50 BVAC 1.40 M60 PKA 1
19 4788 Van De Vreken Luc 64 AVKA 1,35 m45 pka 1
1493 Devrieze Ruben 92 AVKA NM
kogel 6kg Jun M50..55 Men +M50 +M55 Time :18:23
Heat:1
1 34 Goovaerts Jens 95 DUFF 15.26 JUN PKA 1
2 468 Feremans Dries 96 DCLA 11.83 JUN PKVB 1
3 5250 De Herdt Dirk 59 AVKA 11.80 M50 PKA 1
4 313 Van Hoye Joris 96 LYRA 11.51 JUN PKA 2
5 5291 Van Rooy Marcel 62 ACHL 10.80
6 465 Setta Karim 96 VMOL 10.71 JUN PKA 3
7 5354 Delbaere Willy 59 BVAC 10.65
8 4463 Wyns Jean-luc 62 OEH 10.31 M50 PKVB 1
9 5673 Huyghe Peter 62 ACKO 9.88
10 174 Cool Siebe 96 ACHL 9.70
11 5641 Paermentier Guy 58 VAC 7.93 M55 PKVB 1
12 5767 Logist Yves 54 ACP 7.62
13 489 Koraichi - T21 Abdeslam 96 BVAC 5.15
ver Cad V Time :18:55
Heat:1
1 500 Vancamp Hanne 99 OLSE 5.49 PKA 1
2 492 Willems Eve 00 VAC 5.21 PKVB 1
3 924 Pauwels Celien 99 DAC 4.88 PKVB 2
4 1056 Beyens Mirthe 99 DAC 4.86 PKVB 3
5 720 Janssens Esther 99 ZWAT 4.78 PKA 2
6 1116 Van Der Put Marie 99 ZWAT 4.75 PKA 3
7 69 Kegels Hanne 99 GRIM 4.70
8 528 Quirijnen Dien 00 ATAC 4.53
9 935 Steenmans Jitse 00 LYRA 4.45
10 830 Wyns Manon 99 OEH 4.34
11 851 Wuyts Katrijn 99 LYRA 4.34
12 837 Laporte Morgan 00 AVZK 4.30
13 856 Van Den Broeck Lore 99 LYRA 4.26
14 296 Moeskops Louise 00 LYRA 4.20
15 373 Derdeyn Emilie 99 LIER 4.15
16 968 De Krem Kirsten 00 RCT 4.13
17 2 Ven Line 00 DCLA 4.13
18 6 Peeters Marte 00 DCLA 4.09
19 318 Van Den Broucke Lise 00 DCLA 4.00
20 563 Aerts Emmeline 00 ARAC 3.95
21 927 Goetschalckx Celestine 99 LYRA 3.92
22 70 Van Den Brande Noa 00 GRIM 3.81
23 900 Van Der Veeken Nuria 00 LYRA 3.75
24 937 Stanson Lore 00 DAC 3.63
25 298 Verhulsel Cille 00 LYRA 3.58
26 68 Knockaert Sarah 99 GRIM 3.55
27 330 Gilaude Lise 00 ACBR 3.53
561 Van Dommelen Olivia 00 LYRA NM
kogel 7,26kg Sen M35..45 Men +M35 +M40 +M45 Time :18:57
Heat:1
1 2220 Goetheer Remco* 92 OLSE 16.57 SEN PKA 1
2 1820 Van Campenhout Jannick 91 AVKA 14.37 SEN PKA 2
3 2171 Van Campenhout Jordi 88 AVKA 13.72 SEN PKA 3
4 2221 Van Den Schoor Tim 85 ACHL 12.51
5 4762 Vander Avert Dirk 72 KAPE 12.40 M40 PKA 1
6 5437 De Wyngaert Walter 70 ROBA 11.58 M40 PKVB 1
7 1308 Goossens Bjorn 87 ACHL 11.10
8 1923 Neelen Rolf 92 ESAK 10.71
9 9901 CICCHELLI LORENZO 69 LUX 8.83
10 5201 Van Damme Luc 72 LOND 8.58
11 1664 Rottiers Joris 86 VAC 7.83
12 1784 Peeters Rob 87 LYRA 7.48
13 5752 Van Damme Marc 75 LOND 5.59 M35 PKVB 1

ver Sch V Time :19:53
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Heat:1

ver Jun
Heat:1

W Jo O W

Sen Mas

O Jo b Wb

=== o
N - o

3351
3786
3823
3827
3366
3168
3103
3693
3479
3478

Van Doninck Eline
Minne Indra

Sauer Tinne
Vanlinthout Evelyne
Peerlinck Sofie
Mboya Micheline*
Monard Liese

Van Elsacker Fien
Ceuppens Sara
Biscop Karline

V +Sen +Mas Time :20:42

863
803
1573
1382
258
259
3045
1277
1240
1536
990
384

Leemans Jolien
Herssens Stephanie
Tormans Shana

Van Leuven Wendy
Van Der Weyen Jessie
Tessens Helena
Feipel Veronique
Verduyn Karlien
Landuyt Lisa
Devrieze Yalenka
Lauwers Ine

Van Espen Lore

ACBR
LYRA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
GRIM
DCLA
ACHL
HAKI
HAKI

DUFF
DCLA
VMOL
AVKA
LYRA
LYRA
DAC

AVKA
DAC

AVKA
RAM

ROBA

==
==

BSOS D

W B DD D 1o oo o

.65
.53
.32
.32

.18
.14
.09
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PKA
PKA

1
2

PKVB 1
PKVB 2
PKVB 3

PKA

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
W45

SEN

JUN

3

PKA 1
PKVB 1
PKA 2
PKA 3
PKA 1
PKA 2
PKVB 1

PKVB 2

PKVB 1
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